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CASTING CLAYS - POWDER

Product Code Description 1-19 20-39 40+
AC1 Imperial Porcelain 4317 Powder ~25kg $ 19185 $ 172,67 S 153.48
AC10 Superior White Porcelain Powder ~25kg $ 12256 $ 11031 S 98.05
AC100 No.10 Stoneware Powder ~25kg S 37.95 § 3416 $ 30.36
AC175 White Midfire Powder ~25kg S 95.74 S 86.17 S 76.60
AC300 White Earthenware/Mid Fire Powder ~25kg S 76.60 $ 68.94 $ 61.28
AC451 Auscraft ~25kg S 66.81 S 60.13 S 53.45
AC453 CB1 Australian Auscraft Powder ~25kg S 89.36 S 80.43 $ 71.49
AWS500 Limoges PCO10B(CM10) Porcelain ~25kg S 169.09 $ 152.18 S 135.27
AWS505 Bone China Powder ~20kg S 200.50 $ 180.45 S 160.40
Product Code Description each 500 mL 1L 5L 0L
AB1 * Imperial Porcelain 4317 Slip S - S - S - S 7427 S 118.83
AB10 * Superior White Porcelain Slip S - S - S - S 59.41 $ 95.06
AB100 * No.10 Stoneware Slip S - S - S - S 4368 S 69.91
AB175 * White Midfire Slip S - $ - S - $ 5067 $ 8107
AB300 * White Earthenware Slip S - S - S - S 4544 S 72.69
AB405 * Terra Cotta Slip - NEW RECIPE S - S - S - S 54.18 S 86.67
AB505 * Bone China Slip S - S - S - S 14418 S 230.67
AD900 Sunshine 100mL Kit 1010,11,12,13,14,20 $ 3813 ¢ - - - -
AD901 Cameo 100mL Kit 1000,15,16,17,18,19 $ 3813 ¢ - A A -
AD1000 Creamy White Coloured Slip 1080-1220 S - S 1560 $ 2377 $ 10099 S -
AD1010 Lemon Yellow Slip 1080-1220 S - S 2202 S 3356 $ 14259 S -
AD1011 Seville Orange Slip 1080-1220 S - S 2570 S 39.14 $ 16636 S -
AD1012 Chilli Red Coloured Slip 1080-1220 S - S 29.82 S 4473 S 190.11 S -
AD1013 Cornflower Blue Slip 1080-1220 S - S 2330 S 3495 $ 14852 S -
AD1014 Apple Green Slip 1080-1220 S - S 2516 S 3775 S 160.40 S -
AD1015 Eggplant Purple Slip 1080-1220 $ - % 2796 $ 4194 $ 17823 ¢ -
AD1016 Mushroom Pink Slip 1080-1220 S - S 2237 S 3356 $ 14259 S -
AD1017 Spinach Green Slip 1080-1220 S - S 21.44 S 3216 $ 136.65 S -
AD1018 Chocolate Brown Slip 1080-1220 S - S 27.96 S 4194 S 17823 S -
AD1019 Licorice Black Slip 1080-1220 S - S 27.96 S 4194 S 17823 S -
AD1020 Berry Blue Slip 1080-1220 S - S 29.82 S 4473 S 190.11 S -
Product Code Description 5L 0L
ABS627 * Keanes Lumina Porcelain Slip 5L $ 12331 $§ 186.67
ABS628 * Keane Mid Fire Lumina Porcelain Slip 5L S 128.08 S 186.67
ABYLBCI CW Cool Ice Slip S 106.47 S 212.94
ABYLBSI CW Southern Ice Slip S 106.47 S 218.05
AV530 Limoges Slip CM10 1280-1300 S 14486 $ 231.76
q _ Pane

WALKERS & FEENEYS CLAY (AUST)

Product Code Description 1-24 25-99 100+ Sample
AGA103PC PB103 Stoneware Paper Clay (103PC) ~10kg 1240-1300°C S 21.70 S 1899 S 16.82 S 4.83
AGA300PC White Earthenware Midfire Paper Clay (WEPC)~10kg 1060-1250°C S 21.70 S 1899 S 16.82 S 4.83
AGR1PC Terra Cotta Midfire Paper Clay (TCPC) ~12.5kg 1060-1200°C S 26.81 S 2346 S 2078 $ 4.83
AGR242PC White Raku Paper Clay (WRPC) ~12.5kg 1000-1280°C S 3191 $ 27.92 S 2473 S 4.83
KEANES, CLAYWORKS & BENNETTS CLAY (AUST)

Product Code Description 1-19 20-79 80+
AGV7522 Keanes White E/W Paper Clay No. 522 ~10kg 1050-1100°C S 3630 S 31.76 S 28.13
AGV7587 Keanes White Raku Paper Clay No. 587 ~10kg 1050-1285°C S 36.30 S 3176 $ 28.13
AGV7597 Keanes Porcelain Paper Clay No. 597 ~10kg 1050-1285°C S 3839 S 33,59 § 29.75
AGYLBSIPC CW Southern Ice - Paper Clay SIPC ~10kg S 49.72 S 4351 S 38.53
AGYPCE CW Paper Clay - Earthenware ~10kg S 3111 $ 2722 §$ 24.11
AGYPCS CW Paper Clay - Stoneware ~10kg S 20.90 $ 18.29 S 16.20
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WALKERS & FEENEYS CLAY (AUST)

Product Code Description 1-24 25-99 100+ Sample
AA1 Imperial Porcelain 4317 ~1-1.25kg S - S - S - S 6.60
AA10 Superior White Porcelain SWP ~10kg 1040-1300°C S 37.02 S 3239 S 2869 S 6.60
AA100 No.10 Stoneware Clay ~10kg 1240-1300°C S 20.04 S 17.54 S 1553 $ 4.40
AA103 PB103 Fine White Stoneware ~10kg S 2043 S 17.87 S 15.83 S 4.40
AA215 White Pottery ~10kg 1000-1300°C S 17.88 S 15.64 S 13.85 S 4.40
AA220 School Earthenware/Stoneware ~10kg 1060-1300°C S 16.59 $ 1451 S 1286 S 4.40
AA225 White Handbuilding (WH) E/W S/W ~10kg 1000-1300°C S 17.88 S 15.64 S 13.85 S 4.40
AA300 White Earthenware Midfire Clay ~10kg 1060-1250°C S 19.79 S 1732 S 1534 $ 4.40
AA400 Cocktail Clay ~10kg S 12.77 S 1117 S 990 S -
AR1 Feeneys Terracotta Midfire (TCM) ~12.5kg 1060-1200°C S 2426 S 21.22 S 18.80 $ 4.83
AR6 Feeneys Handbuilding (HB) ~12.5kg 1000-1280°C S 28.09 S 2458 S 21.77  $ 4.83
AR7 Feeneys Red Raku (RR) ~12.5kg 1060-1240°C S 28.09 S 2458 S 21.77  $ 4.83
AR8 Feeneys Buff Raku Sandy (BRS) ~12.5kg 1000-1280°C S 2936 S 2569 S 2275 S 4.83
AR9 Feeneys Buff Raku Trachyte (BRT) ~12.5kg 1000-1280°C S 2936 S 2569 S 2275 S 4.83
AR242 White Raku (WR) ~12.5kg 1000-1280°C S 2936 S 2569 S 2275 S 4.83
AR244 Raku Gold (RG) ~12.5kg 1000-1280°C S 28.09 S 2458 S 21.77  $ 4.83
AR500 Feeneys Fine Blend (FFB) 1000-1280°C ~12.5kg S 2936 S 2569 S 2275 S 4.84
AR556 Dark Stoneware (DSW) 1000-1280°C ~12.5kg S 2936 S 2569 S 2275 S 4.83
AR560 Feeneys Chocolate Brown (FCB) ~12.5kg 1080-1200°C S 37.02 S 3239 S 28.69 $ 4.83
LIMOGES, LAGUNA & SCARVA CLAY (IMPORTED)

Product Code Description Pack Sample
AK440 Toki Flameware >1205°C ~22.7kg S 186.45 S 5.84
AU500 Limoges Porcelain 1240-1300°C ~20Kg S 179.10 $ 11.68
AK365 Hawaiian Red WC365 / ~22.7kg S 5145 $ -
AK391 Laguna B3 Brown Cone 5 / 1205°C ~22.7kg S 7212 $ 5.13
AK872 Los Altos 5ARed / 9 Style 1000-1280°C ~22.7kg S 5038 S 5.13
AM610 Audrey Blackman Porcelain 1220-1280°C ~12.5kg S 68.20 $ 10.52
AM680 Scarva Smooth Black ~12.5kg 1080-12600C S 7477 S 11.45
Product Code Description 1-19 20-79 80+
AT320 Bennetts Terracotta Filtered 30# 1050-1150°C ~15Kg S 33.77 $ 29.55 §$ 26.17
AT323 Bennetts Stoneware Filtered ~15Kg Pack 1100-1280°C S 33.77 $ 29.55 §$ 26.17
AS1535 Keanes Ironstone ~10kg 1280-1300°C S 38.50 $ 3369 $ 29.84
AS1540 Keanes Stoneware No.5 ~10kg 1280-1300°C S 39.85 S 3487 S 30.89
AS1545 Keanes Stoneware No.5B ~10kg 1280-1300°C S 36.55 $ 3198 $ 28.33
AS1555 Keanes Stoneware No.7 ~10kg 1280-1300°C S 38.05 S 3329 S 29.49
AS1556 Keanes Stoneware No.7 Speckled ~10kg S 38.05 $ 33.29 $ 29.49
AS1560 Keanes Stoneware No.9 ~10kg 1280-1300°C S 36.55 S 31.98 S 28.33
AS1565 Keanes Mid Fire No.33 ~12.5kg S 3476 S 3042 S 26.94
AS1567 Keanes Warm Mid Fire No.33 ~10kg 1200-1240°C S 3856 S 33.74 S 29.88
AS1565 Keanes Mid Fire No.33 ~12.5kg S 3526 S 30.85 S 27.32
AS1575 Keanes Stoneware No.33 ~10kg 1280-1300°C S 3812 S 3335 S 29.54
AS1576 Keanes Stoneware No.33 ILMENITE ~10kg S 38.12 $ 3335 § 29.54
AS1590 Keanes Porcelain No 590 ~10kg 1280-1300°C S 46.40 S 4060 $ 35.96
AS2505 Keanes Earthenware Terra Cotta No. 505 ~10kg 1000-1100°C S 30.15 S 2638 $ 23.37
AS2515 Keanes EW Grogged No. 515 ~10kg 1000-1100°C S 36.25 S 31.71 S 28.09
AS2520 Keanes White Earthenware No. 37 ~10kg 1000-1100°C S 33.25 §$ 29.10 $ 25.77
AS2525 Keanes Terra Cotta No. 525 ~10kg 1000-1170°C S 35.05 S 30.67 S 27.16
AS2530 Keanes Red Terra Cotta No. 530 ~10kg 1000-1100°C S 3325 S 29.10 S 25.77
AS2566 Keanes Mid Fire Red Earth No. 566 ~10kg S 3850 S 3369 S 29.84
AS2580 Keanes Raku T (Buff) No. 580 ~10kg 1000-1300°C S 3230 S 28.26 S 25.03
AS2582 Keanes Toast No. 582 ~10kg 1000-1300°C S 3570 S 31.23 S 27.66
AS2585 Keanes White Raku No. 585 ~10kg 1050-1285°C S 3345 S 29.27 S 25.92
AS2595 Keanes Special K No. 595 ~10kg 1100-1300°C S 38.05 S 3329 S 29.49
AS2632 Keanes Mid Fire No. 6 ~10kg 1180-1220°C S 41.00 $ 3587 S 31.77
AS2633 Keanes Midfire Black No. 633 ~10kg 1180-1220°C S 53.65 S 4694 S 41.58
AS2638 Keanes Mid Fire Dark Matter No. 638 ~10kg S 53.57 §$ 4687 S 41.52
AS2639 Keanes Mid Fire No. 6 Speckled No. 639 ~10kg S 40.00 S 35.00 $ 31.00
AS2700 Keanes Lumina Porcelain No. 627 1280-1300°C ~10kg S 58.85 S 51.49 $ 45.61
AS2710 Keane Lumina Mid Fire Porcelain No. 628 ~10kg 1180-1220°C S 58.85 S 5149 § 45.61
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KEANES, CLAYWORKS & BENNETTS CLAY (AUST) (cont.)

Product Code Description 1-19 20-79 80+

AYCEW CW Cone 6 White C6W (Midfire) 1200-1240°C ~10kg S 2946 S 2578 S 22.83
AYCLS CW Chris s Light Midfire Speckle 60# CLS ~10kg 1200-1220°C S 29.15 S 2551 S 22.59
AYGMF CW Granite Midfire ~10kg 1200-1220°C S 4246 S 37.15 S 3291
AYCWR CW White Raku CWR ~10kg S 25.18 S 22.03 S 19.51
AYJB1 CW Fine Porcelain Body JB1 ~10kg 1260-1300°C S 30.86 S 27.00 S 23.91
AYJB3 CW Fine White Stoneware JB3 ~10kg 1200-1300°C S 2761 S 2416 S 21.40
AYLBCI CW Cool Ice Porcelain LBCI ~10kg 1180-1240°C S 4620 S 4043 S 35.81
AYLBSI CW Southern Ice - Translucent Porc. LBSI ~10kg 1280°C S 4711 S 4122 S 36.51
AYLGH CW Fine Stoneware LGH ~10kg 1280°C S 26.16 S 2289 S 20.27
AYM CW Mahogany Midfire ~10kg 1240°C S 3471 S 3037 S 26.90
AYRGH CW Red Stoneware RGH ~10kg 1100-1300°C S 28.05 S 2454 S 21.74
AYSCHW CW School White SCHW ~10kg 1100-1180°C S 2486 S 21.75 S 19.27
AYSF CW Sculptural Fine SF ~10kg 1200 - 1300°C S 2791 S 2442 S 21.63
AYSWE CW Stoneware\Earthenware Blend SWE ~10kg 1120-1240°C S 2571 S 2249 $ 19.92
AYTWE CW White Earthenware TWE 1100-1140°C ~10kg S 2930 S 2564 S 22.71
AYYG CW Yellow Stoneware YG ~10kg 1260-1300°C S 2846 S 2490 S 22.05
AYYGS CW Yellow Midfire YG Speckle ~10kg 1180-1220°C S 29.40 S 2573 S 22.79

LUSTRES (2 g - 1 kg)

Product Code Description 2g 5g 10g 20g 25g 50g 100 g 1kg
FY1010 Liquid Bright Gold 10% S 5435 $ - S - S - S 567.67 $ 1,056.83 $ 1,925.00 $ -
FY1011 Liquid Bright Platinum S 69.85 S - S 299.20 S - S - S - S - S -
FY1092 Liquid Bright Gold 12% S 83.49 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S -
FY2002 Mother Of Pearl Lustre S - S 822 S - S 2054 S - S - S 90.59 S -
LUSTRES (20 mL - 20 mL)

Product Code Description 20 mL
FY1012 Gold/Platinum Lustre Thinner S 9.24
FY2027 Lustre Thinning Oil S 9.24
FY2035 Effect Oil S 15.40
Product Code Description each
FTPPLAIN Tiss Trans Plain 470x340 S 9.21
FTPA7 Tiss Trans TPA7 Dragonflies 550x360 S 16.97
FTPB1 Tiss Trans TPB1 Grapes 440x320 S 14.93
FTPB3 Tiss Trans TPB3 Camelia 420x310 S 14.93
FTPB5 Tiss Trans TPB5 Swirls 410x310 S 14.93
FTPB6 Tiss Trans TPB6 Roses 420x280 S 14.93
FTPB7 Tiss Trans TPB7 Daisies 390x280 S 14.93
FTPB8 Tiss Trans TPB8 Daisy Leaf 430x280 S 14.93
FTPB10 Tiss Trans TPB10 Butterflies 440x300 S 14.93
FTPB11 Tiss Trans TPB11 Floral Circles 430x300 S 14.93
FTPB12 Tiss Trans TPB12 Owls 430x300 S 14.93
FTPB17 Tiss Trans TPB17 Circle Links 420x310 S 14.93
FTPB20 Tiss Trans TPB20 Fireworks 440x300 S 20.58
FTPB21 Tiss Trans TPB21 Sakura Blue 430x300 S 14.93
FTPB34 Tiss Trans TPB34 Sails 410x280 S 14.93
FTPB28 Tiss Trans TPB28 Posies 450x300 S 20.58
FTPB41 Tiss Trans TPB41 Bottle Brush 410x280 S 14.93
FTPB51 Tiss Trans TPB51 Rose Stem 280x250 S 14.93
FTPC3 Tiss Trans TPC3 5 Colour Florals 410x300 S 27.18
FTPC6 Tiss Trans TPC6 Summer Flowers 400x280 S 23.41
FTPC7 Tiss Trans TPC7 Lavender Bush 420x270 S 23.41
FTPK2 Tiss Trans TPK2 Flowers in Wind Black 430x320 S 14.93
FTPK49 Tiss Trans TPK49 Chess Board 420x310 S 14.93
FTPO1 Tiss Trans TPO1 Geisha 260x260 S 11.83
FTPB18 Tiss Trans TPB18 Beehive 420x315 S 15.75
FTPP2 Tiss Trans TPP2 Flowers in Wind Pink 430x320 S 14.93
FTPP4 Tiss Trans TPP4 Apple Blossoms Pink 430x310 S 14.93
FTPP9 Tiss Trans TPP9 Chrysanthemum Pink 440x320 S 14.93
FTPR23 Tiss Trans TPR23 Reeds Red 430x300 S 21.68
FTPS4 Tiss Trans TPS4 Apple Blossoms Cyan 430x310 S 14.93
FTPW1 Tiss Trans TPW1 Raised Paisley White 410x310 S 29.38
FTPW2 Tiss Trans TPW2 Raised Maple White 410x300 S 31.03
FXTPE4 Tiss Trans XTPE4 Kaleidoscope 550x360 S 32.68
FXTPA1 Tiss Trans XTPA1 Cornflowers 550x360 S 16.97
FXTPA11 Tiss Trans XTPA11 Scandi 550x360 S 16.97
FXTPA12 Tiss Trans XTPA12 Dandelions 550x360 S 16.97
FXTPAG6 Tiss Trans XTPAG6 Scribble Flowers 550x360 S 16.97

For images or further information refer to our online shop at shop.walkerceramics.com.au 5



WC - Mel - Februrary 2024

DECALS - SILKSCREENS - TISSUE TRANSFERS - PENCILS (cont.)

Product Code Description each

FXTPA8 Tiss Trans XTPA8 Wattle 550x360 S 16.97
FXTPB2 Tiss Trans XTPB2 Cobblestones 550x360 S 21.37
FTXTPC4 Tiss Trans XTPC4 Blueberries 550x360 S 25.08
FU406 Chrysanthos Underglaze Pencil Black S 32.25
FU422 Chrysanthos Underglaze Pencil Brown S 32.25
Fu424 Chrysanthos Underglaze Pencil Blue S 32.25
FU426 Chrysanthos Underglaze Pencil Green S 32.25
FU428 Chrysanthos Underglaze Pencil Pink\Red S 32.25
FU430 Chrysanthos Underglaze Pencil Yellow S 32.25
Fu431C Chrysanthos Underglaze Chalks - Box 1 S 49.50
Fu432C Chrysanthos Underglaze Chalks - Box 2 S 49.50
GS101 Woodland Animals Silkscreen S 29.15
GS106 Winter/Holiday Silkscreen S 29.15
GS107 Season's Greetings Silkscreen S 29.15
GS108 Aviary - Small Birds Silkscreen S 29.15
GS109 Aviary - Large Birds Silkscreen S 29.15
GS110 Botanical - Trees Silkscreen S 29.15
GS111 Botanical - Leaves Silkscreen S 29.15
GS112 Flowers Silkscreen S 29.15
GS113 Bugs Silkscreen S 29.15
GS114 Creepy Silkscreen S 29.15
GS115 Dragons Silkscreen S 29.15
GS116 Stylized Silkscreen S 29.15
GS117 Vintage/Retro Silkscreen S 29.15
GS118 Halloween Silkscreen S 29.15
GS119 Dogs Silkscreen S 29.15
GS120 Cats Silkscreen S 29.15
GS121 Fruits Silkscreen S 29.15
GS122 Vegetables Silkscreen S 29.15
GS123 Symbols Silkscreen S 29.15
GS124 Music Silkscreen S 29.15
GS125 Steampunk Silkscreen S 29.15
GS131 Sea Life 2 Silkscreen S 29.15
GS138 Flowers 2 Silkscreen S 29.15
GS146 Princess & Unicorns Silkscreen S 29.15
GS149 Flowers 3XL Silkscreen S 29.15
GS151 Horses Silkscreen S 29.15
Product Code Description each Sample 50g 100 g 250g 500 g

FW28 Kit - Potters Stains 3-5g each colour S 33.00 $ - S - S - S - S -

FW5020 Manganese Alumina Pink Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 16.75 S 28.47 $ 60.50 S  105.88
FW5021 Intense Burgundy Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 12.71 S 2160 $ 4589 S 80.32
FW5053 Pink Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 16.75 S 28.47 S 60.50 $ 105.88
FW5108 Golden Brown Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 751 S 12.76 S 2713 §$ 47.47
FW5110 NEW Red Brown Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 7.85 S 1335 S 2837 S 49.65
FW5120 Intense Coral Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 9.70 $ 16.49 S 35.05 $ 61.34
FW5190 Deep Brown Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 1444 S 2454 §$ 5215 §$ 91.27
FW5203 Chrome Green NEW Potters Stain - Max 11000C S - S - S 11.78 S 20.03 $ 4256 S 74.48
FW5228 Blue Green Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 1444 S 2454 S 5215 S 91.27
FW5239 Bright Green Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 11.78 S 20.03 $ 4256 S 74.48
FW5301 NEW Intense Cobalt Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 2368 $ 40.25 S 85.54 S  149.69
FW5309 Intense Sky Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 10.86 S 18.46 S 39.23 §$ 68.64
FW5344 Intense Royal Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 2079 $ 3534 § 75.11 $  131.43
FW5377 Intense Bright Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 18.48 S 3142 $ 66.76 S 116.83
FW5390 Intense Lavender Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 2345 § 3986 $ 84.70 S  148.23
FW5401 Intense Yellow Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 1040 S 17.68 S 3755 §$ 65.71
FW5463 Tin Vanadium Yellow Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 31.77 S 54.00 $ 11474 S 200.79
FW5601 Black (Cobalt Free) Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 1432 S 2434 $ 51.73 $ 90.54
FW5603 Grey Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 1791 S 30.44 S 64.67 S 113.18
FW5605 Tin Blue Grey Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 15.60 S 26,51 S - S -

FW5674 Intense Black Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 19.53 $ 33.19 $ 70.51 $  123.40
FW5700 White Potters Colour Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 462 S 785 $ 16.69 S 29.21
FW5803 Red Potters Stain - Max 13000C S - S - S 1825 S 31.02 S 6592 $ 115.37
FW5806 Bright Red (Cd.Zr.) Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 2218 S 37.70 S 80.11 $ 140.20
FW5818 Intense Orange Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 2056 S 3495 $ 7427 S  129.98
FW5827 Fire Engine Red Potters Stain - Max 12500C S - S - S 2541 $ 4320 S 91.80 S 160.64
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POTTERS STAINS (1 kg - 25 kg)

Product Code Description 1kg 5kg 10 kg 20 kg 25kg
FW5020 Manganese Alumina Pink Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 15950 $ 677.88 S - S - S -
FW5021 Intense Burgundy Potters Stain - Max 12500C $ 12100 S 51425 S - S - S -
FW5053 Pink Potters Stain - Max 12500C S 159.50 $ 677.88 S - S - S -
FW5108 Golden Brown Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 7150 $ 303838 S - S - S -
FW5110 NEW Red Brown Potters Stain - Max 13000C S 7480 $ 31790 $ - S - S -
FW5120 Intense Coral Potters Stain - Max 12500C $ 9240 $ 39270 S - S - S -
FW5190 Deep Brown Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 13750 $ 58438 S - S - S -
FW5203 Chrome Green NEW Potters Stain - Max 11000C $ 11220 $ 47685 S - S - S -
FW5228 Blue Green Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 13750 $ 58438 S - S - S -
FW5239 Bright Green Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 11220 $ 47685 S - S - S -
FW5301 NEW Intense Cobalt Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 22550 $ 95838 S - S - S -
FW5309 Intense Sky Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C S 10340 $ 43945 S - S - S -
FW5344 Intense Royal Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C S 19800 $ 84150 S - S - S -
FW5377 Intense Bright Blue Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 17600 $ 748.00 $ - S - S -
FW5390 Intense Lavender Potters Stain - Max 12500C $ 22330 $ 949.03 S - S - S -
FW5401 Intense Yellow Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 99.00 $ 42075 S - S - S -
FW5463 Tin Vanadium Yellow Potters Stain - Max 12500C $ 30250 $ 1,28563 S - S - S -
FW5601 Black (Cobalt Free) Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 13640 $ 57970 S - S - S -
FW5603 Grey Potters Stain - Max 13000C S 170.50 $ 72463 S - S - S -
FW5674 Intense Black Potters Stain - Max 13000C $ 18590 $ 790.08 S - S - S -
FW5700 White Potters Colour Stain - Max 13000C $ 4400 $ 187.00 $ - S - S -
FW5803 Red Potters Stain - Max 13000C S 173.80 $ 738.65 S - S - S =
FW5806 Bright Red (Cd.Zr.) Potters Stain - Max 12500C $ 21120 $ 89760 S - S - S -
FW5818 Intense Orange Potters Stain - Max 12500C $ 19580 S 83215 S - S - S -
FW5827 Fire Engine Red Potters Stain - Max 12500C $ 24200 $ 1,02850 $ - S - S -
eveoes._ |
Product Code Description 50 mL 100 mL 500 mL 1L 5L 101
AD4976 Terra Sigillata 1000-1180 S - S - S - S 1328 S 56.45 S 95.95
AE21 Engobe White 1060-1280 S - S - S 1031 S 1571 S 66.74 S -
AE5139 Base Coat - Engobe 1000-1180 S - S - S 10.65 $ 1597 S 67.88 S 135.76

Caolaurs - linderglazes

WUNDER WAVES

Product Code Description 50 mL 1L

FD1 Wunder Wave White 1000-12800C S 12.84 S 170.68
FD2 Wunder Wave Black 1000-12800C S 1284 $  170.68
FD3 Wunder Wave Blue 1000-12800C S 1284 S 170.68
FD4 Wunder Wave Yellow 1000-12800C S 12.84 S 170.68
FD5 Wunder Wave Red 1000-12800C S 1284 S 170.68
FD6 Wunder Wave Green 1000-12800C S 1284 $  170.68
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CESCO UNDERGLAZES (50 mL-51L)

Product Code Description 50 mL 100 mL 150 mL 500 mL 1L 5L
FQl Arctic Blue Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S 654.50
FQ2 Rose Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ3 Grey Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ4 Puce Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ5 Forest Green Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 §$ - S 3022 $ 79.48 $ 13732 $ -
FQ6 Turtle Brown Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 §$ - S 3022 $ 79.48 $ 13732 S -
FQ7 Amulet Green Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ8 Brick Red Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ9 Deep Blue Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ10 Reef Gold Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 30.22 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ11 Cobalt Blue Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 $ - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ12 Ebony Black Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S 654.50
FQ13 White Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S 654.50
FQ14 Celeste Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ15 Violet Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ16 Fawn Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 30.22 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ17 Orange Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ18 Blue Grey Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ19 Royal Blue Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S 654.50
FQ20 Victoria Green Liquid 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 30.22 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ21 Jade Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ22 Red Brown Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ23 Daffodil Yellow Liquid 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ24 Flesh Pink Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ25 Chocolate Brown Liquid 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ26 Maroon Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ27 Mint Green Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ28 Nasturtium Orange Liquid 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ29 Purple Liquid Underglaze 1000-1200 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ30 Flame Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ31 Hot Orange Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S -
FQ32 Bright Red Liquid Underglaze 1000-1280 S 1432 S - S 3022 S 79.48 S 13732 S 654.50
Product Code Description Set Kit Sample
FQ905 Cesco Underglaze Kit 7 Colours + Colour Extender 20ml S - S 3571 $ -
FQ3020 Cesco Underglaze Set 34X20mL $ 10357 S - S -
FQ3050 Cesco Underglaze Set 34 X 50mL $ 38411 § - S -
FQ3150 Cesco Underglaze Set 34X150mL S 808.01 $ - S -
FQ3500 Cesco Underglaze Set 34X500mL $ 2,04845 S - S -
Product Code Description 50 mL 100 mL 150 mL 500 mL 1L 5L
FK1 Coral Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK2 Tropical Lime Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK3 Starfish Blue Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 2893 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK4 Sand Dune Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK5 Sunshine Yellow Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK6 Pacific Purple Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 S 13113 S 516.59
FK7 Sunset Orange Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 2893 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK8 Lobster Red Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 $ - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK9 Anenome Red Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK10 Surf Spray White Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK11 Lavender Bay Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK12 Deep Sea Green Design Colour 1000-1280 S 13.27 §$ - S 2893 $ 7363 $ 13113 $ 516.59
FK13 Whitsunday Blue Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK14 Sea Foam Green Design Colour 1000-1280 S 13.27 S - S 2893 $ 7363 $ 13113 $ 516.59
FK15 Squid Ink Black Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK16 Dolphin Grey Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 $ - S 28.93 S 7363 S 13113 S 516.59
FK17 Shell Pink Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 2893 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK18 Red Emperor Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK19 Kelp Green Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 2893 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK20 Golden Sand Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK21 Cobalt Sea Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK22 Sea Lettuce Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
FK23 Barnacle Brown Design Colour 1000-1280 S 13.27 §$ - S 2893 § 7363 $ 13113 $ 516.59
FK24 Aquamarine Design Colour 1000-1280 S 13.27 §$ - S 2893 $ 7363 $ 13113 $ 516.59
FK25 Fire Crab Red Design Colour 1000-1280 S 1327 S - S 28.93 S 7363 $ 13113 S 516.59
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DESIGN COLOURS (Set - Sample)

Product Code Description Set Kit Sample
FK905 Design Colours Kit 7 Colours + Colour Extender 20ml S - S 2420 S -
FK910 Design Colour Sets - 27X50 mL S 29073 $ - S -
FK912 Design Colour Sets - 27X500 mL $ 1,528.88 $ - S -
FK913 Design Colour Sets - 27X150 mL $ 63811 $ - S -
Product Code Description 50 mL 100 mL 150 mL 500 mL 1L 5L
FF1 Bud Green Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ -
FF3 Spruce Green Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 10.23 S - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 S -
FF5 Forest Green Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ 284.01
FF11 Wisteria Wunder Colour 1000-1200 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 44.00 S 7112 $ -
FF14 Raspberry Wunder Colour 1000-1200 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ -
FF17 Turquoise Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 §$ - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 $§ 284.01
FF22 Alice Blue Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ -
FF24 Midnight Blue Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 $ - S 2163 S 4400 S 7112 $ -
FF27 Buttercup Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ 284.01
FF28 Chartreuse Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 $ - S 2163 S 4400 S 7112 $ 284.01
FF29 Goldenrod Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ -
FF31 Seneca Brown Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 §$ - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 $§ 284.01
FF36 Flesh Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ -
FF44 Snow White Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 $ - S 2163 S 44.00 S 7112 S 284.01
FF48 Onyx Black Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ 284.01
FF50 Royal Purple Wunder Colour 1000-1200 S 1023 §$ - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 S -
FF60 Dusky Pink Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ -
FF62 Tangerine Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 §$ - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 $§ 284.01
FF63 Blue Green Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ 284.01
FF64 Ming Blue Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 $ - S 2163 S 4400 S 7112 $ 284.01
FF67 Heritage Green Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 10.23 §$ - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 S -
FF68 Tabasco Red Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 §$ - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 S -
FF69 Cayenne Red Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 1023 S - S 2163 S 4400 $ 7112 $ -
FF70 Anzac Poppy Red Wunder Colour 1000-1280 S 10.23 S - S 2163 $ 44.00 S 7112 $§ 284.01
Product Code Description Set Kit Sample
FF905 Wunder Color Kit - 7 Colours + Colour Extender 20mL S - S 30.66 S -
FF910 Wunder Colour Set 26X50mL S 21184 § - S -
FF912 Wunder Colour Set 26X500mL S 91458 $ - S -
FF913 Wunder Colour Set 26X150mL S 44341 S - S -
Product Code Description 60 mL 500 mL
FCHUGO001 Chrysanthos UG White S 759 $ 40.63
FCHUGO005 Chrysanthos UG Canary Yellow S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG009 Chrysanthos UG Bright Yellow S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO013 Chrysanthos UG Citrus S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO017 Chrysanthos UG Lotus Yellow S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG021 Chrysanthos UG Hommus (Flesh) S 759 $ 40.63
FCHUGO025 Chrysanthos UG Beige S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO029 Chrysanthos UG Peach S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO033 Chrysanthos UG Apricot S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO037 Chrysanthos UG Burnt Orange S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO041 Chrysanthos UG Saffron S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO045 Chrysanthos UG Melon S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO049 Chrysanthos UG Mandarin S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO053 Chrysanthos UG Peach Cameo S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO057 Chrysanthos UG Coral S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO061 Chrysanthos UG Coral Pink S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO065 Chrysanthos UG Persimmon S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO069 Chrysanthos UG Coral Red S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO071 Chrysanthos UG Rocket Red S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO073 Chrysanthos UG Ruby Red S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO077 Chrysanthos UG Deep Plum S 759 § 40.63
FCHUGO081 Chrysanthos UG Burgundy S 759 S 40.63
FCHUGO085 Chrysanthos UG Rose Pink S 759 § 40.63
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CHRYSANTHOS UNDERGLAZES (cont.)

Product Code Description 60 mL 500 mL
FCHUGO087 Chrysanthos UG Petal Pink S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG089 Chrysanthos UG Carnation Pink S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG093 Chrysanthos UG Deep Rose S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG097 Chrysanthos UG Light Jade S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG101 Chrysanthos UG Jasper S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG105 Chrysanthos UG Jade Green S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG109 Chrysanthos UG Peacock S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG113 Chrysanthos UG Paris Green S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG117 Chrysanthos UG Lime S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG121 Chrysanthos UG Chartreuse S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG125 Chrysanthos UG Medium Green S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG129 Chrysanthos UG Apple Green S 759 $ 40.63
FCHUG133 Chrysanthos UG Olive Green S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG137 Chrysanthos UG Forest Green S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG141 Chrysanthos UG Leaf Green S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG145 Chrysanthos UG Brunswick Green S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG149 Chrysanthos UG Baby Blue S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG153 Chrysanthos UG Turquoise S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG157 Chrysanthos UG Summer Blue S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG161 Chrysanthos UG Electric Blue S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG165 Chrysanthos UG Bright Blue S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG169 Chrysanthos UG Cobalt Blue S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG173 Chrysanthos UG Orchid S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG177 Chrysanthos UG Lavender S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG181 Chrysanthos UG Regency Purple S 759 $ 40.63
FCHUG183 Chrysanthos UG Viola S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG185 Chrysanthos UG Royal Purple S 759 $ 40.63
FCHUG189 Chrysanthos UG Purple Blue S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG193 Chrysanthos UG Art Grey S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG197 Chrysanthos UG Gold Brown S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG199 Chrysanthos UG Mid Brown S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG201 Chrysanthos UG Redwood S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG204 Chrysanthos UG Terracotta S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG206 Chrysanthos UG Qiaokeli $ 759 $ 40.63
FCHUG209 Chrysanthos UG Antique Brown S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG213 Chrysanthos UG Crimson S 759 § 40.63
FCHUG216 Chrysanthos UG Cobalt Black S 759 § 40.63
Product Code Description 100 mL 150 ml 500 mL 1L Sample
FR180 Chrome Oxide Brush On 1000-12800C S - S 2287 S 58.40 $ 10395 S -
FR220 Cobalt Carbonate Brush On 1000-12800C S - S 3919 $ 101.22 $ 180.18 $ -
FR260 Copper Oxide Brush On 1000-12800C S - S 27.13 S 70.09 $ 12474 S -
FR490 Ferric Oxide Brush On 1000-12800C S - S 19.76 S 50.62 S 90.09 $ -
FR620 Manganese Dioxide Brush On 1000-12800C S - S 2263 $ 58.40 S 103.95 S -
EXTENDERS

Product Code Description 50 mL 150 mL 500 mL 1L 5L
FE100 EW Flux/Extender Squeeze Bottle S 870 $ 16.68 S 4414 S 7359 $ 294.33
FE110 Colour Extender Squeeze Bottle S 870 $ 16.68 S 4414 S 73.59 S 294.33
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al i alaal=lal
ASSORTED - SMALL

Product Code Description each 1kg
HA10S Banding Wheel 10 Inch MDF S 60.27 S -
HA11 Banding Wheel 11 Inch Plastic ACO27 S 24.05 S -
HA25H Shimpo High Banding Wheel 250mm Diameter $ 27595 $ -
HA25L Shimpo Low Banding Wheel 250mm Diameter $ 19995 § -
HA18L Shimpo Low Banding Wheel 180mm Diameter $ 14995 S -
HA30M Shimpo Mid Banding Wheel 300mm Diameter § 31595 § -
HA279 * Modelling Stand 75-110cm 33cm head $ 41800 S -
HANL273 Cast Iron LOW Banding Wheel 216x50mm $ 13824 § -
HANL276 Cast Iron HIGH Banding Wheel 260x160mm S 25931 $ -
HS61 Scales AdamTBB2610T S/Steel Triple Beam $ 35026 $ -
HS114 Scales Adam (AC Option) CB3000g / 1g $ 29862 S -
HS115 Scales AC/DC 5000g / 2g DCT5000 S 265.72 S -
HS117 Scales Battery 5000g / 2g DCT5000 S 265.72 S -
HS116 Adam adaptor for Scales S 3985 S -
MB1029 Grinding Media 45-50mm $/kg S - S 27.50
MB1030 Grinding Media 35-40mm $/kg S - S 27.50
MB1031 Grinding Media 20-25mm $/kg S - S 33.00
CONTAINERS

Product Code Description each
HC5 * Bucket 5 Litre with Lid S 6.52
HC10 * Bucket 10 Litre With Lid S 6.64
HC50 Squeeze Bottle 50mL with nozzle S 1.33
HC80 Walker Litre Weight Bottle for Slip and Glaze (500ml Capacity) S 10.98
HC500 500mL HDPE Jar and Lid S 3.32
HC1000 1000mL HDPE Jar and Lid S 3.98
Product Code Description each
HGA4044CEA * Scott Creek 4 Inch Clay Extruder Aluminium $ 1,044.75
HG40448SHD Scott Creek 4 Inch 8 Shape Handle Die S 126.82
HG4044MSD Scott Creek 4 Inch Multi Shape Die S 126.82
HGA4055CEA * Scott Creek 5 Inch Clay Extruder Aluminium $ 1,195.72
HG40558SHD Scott Creek 5 Inch 8 Shape Handle Die S 126.82
HG4055MSD Scott Creek 5 Inch Multi Shape Die S 126.82
HG452G Scott Creek Clay Gun - Super Duper $  154.00
HG452XLCG * Scott Creek XL Clay Gun S 199.29
HG452BD Scott Creek Clay Gun Blank Die 2 Inch S 9.06
HG452GDK Scott Creek Clay Gun 8pc Coil Die Kit S 60.39
HG452HDK Scott Creek 8pc Handle Die Kit S 114.74
HG452SCK Scott Creek 8pc Shape & Coil Kit S 11474
HGA452TT Scott Creek Tile Trim Die Kit S 114.74
HG60 * Venco Extruder - Wall Mounted 76mm diameter 300mm barrel S 418.00
HG61 Venco Extruder Dies 75mm Set Of 8 S 104.50
HG64 Venco Extruder Dies 75mm Standard Set of 4 S 82.50
HG70 * Venco Extruder - Large Wall Mounted 13.5cm S 759.00
HG72 Venco Extruder Hollow Dies Lge 13.5cm Set Of 6 S 140.25
HG73 Venco Dies Blank Stainless 75mm S 26.40
LB5 * Venco Mini Pugmill Stainless Steel 63mm $ 1,908.50
LB10 * Venco Standard Pugmill 75mm $ 3,371.50
LB100 Venco Shredder Screen Twin Screw 5mm S 308.00
LB30 * Venco Deairing Pugmill 75mm S 4,441.20
LB35 * Venco Pump for Deairing Pugmill 75mm S 492.25
LB50 * Venco Deairing Pugmill Stainless 100mm $11,165.00
LB60 * Venco Super Twin De-Airing Stainless Steel Pugmill 100mm $ 5,720.00
LB101 Venco Shredder Screen Pair 100mm Pugmill S 467.50
LB105 Venco Shredder Screen 75mm De-airing Pugmill $  275.00
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GIFFIN GRIP (USA)

Product Code Description each

KES Giffin Grip Set Model 10 Blue GG&10 S 514.16
KE6 Giffin Grip Set Model 10 Clockwise (Left Handed) $ 514.16
KE7 Giffin Upgrade Kit BSTK10 S 108.70
KE10 Giffin Grip Arms (3x5 sizes) RI5W15 $ 108.70
KE11 Giffin Grip Arms (3x2 Inch) RH23 S 32.62
KE12 Giffin Grip Arms (3x3 Inch) RH33 S 32.62
KE13 Giffin Grip Arms (3x4 Inch) RH43 S 32.62
KE14 Giffin Grip Arms (3x5 Inch) RH53 S 32.62
KE15 Giffin Grip Arms (3x6 Inch) RH63 S 32.62
KE17 Giffin Grip Short Blue Basic Slider Set (3) SBBS-3 S 65.22
KE18 Giffin Grip Flex Slider 11l FS3 Set of 3 S 86.97
KE20 Giffin Grip Wide Slider Set (3) - Black WS3 (Old Style) S 65.22
KE21 Giffin Grip Short Blue Wide Slider Set (3) SBWS-3 S 65.22
Product Code Description each

KE22 Giffin Grip Basic Blue Slider Set (3) BBS-3 S 65.22
KE24 Giffin Grip Nuts and Bolts NBPKG1 S 7.61
KE25 Giffin Grip 2 x O Ring 3 x Shim Kit OR2S3 S 7.61
KE28 Giffin Grip Bottom Brackets (3) BB3 S 43.48
KE29 Giffin Grip Centre Foam Pad CFP1 S 17.39
KE30 Giffin Grip Foam Pads (3) PBS3 (Old Style) S 15.21
KE32 Giffin Grip Rubber Hands Black (3) HFR3 S 32.62
Product Code Description each

HM10 Apron - Ansell PVC White Waterproof - PVC-50-W S 36.23
HM65 Gloves - Leather/Cotton Kevlar Stitched S 38.65
Product Code Description each

HN4 * Sieve Frame - Plastic Bucket - Walker S 16.75
HN30 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim 30 Mesh Walker 19cm diam S 75.08
HN60 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Walker 60 Mesh 19cm S 75.08
HN8O Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Walker 80 Mesh 19cm S 75.08
HN120 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Walker 120 Mesh 19cm S 75.08
HN200 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Walker 200 Mesh 19cm S 75.08
HO1060 Sieve Wire 60 Mesh 30x30cm S 22.53
HO1080 Sieve Wire 80 Mesh 30x30cm S 22.53
HO1200 Sieve Wire 200 Mesh 30x30cm S 24.16
HO300 Sieve Frame Plastic-H/held Talisman 22cm S 59.40
HO330 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 30# 22cm S 77.00
HO340 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 40# 22cm S 77.00
HO360 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 60# 22cm S 77.00
HO380 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 80# 22cm S 77.00
HO400 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 100# 22cm S 77.00
HO420 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 120# 22cm S 77.00
HO450 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 150# 22cm S 77.00
HO500 Sieve Wire Rubber Rim Talisman 200# 22cm S 77.00
HOS550 * Talisman Rotary Sieve Complete $  378.40
HO551 Talisman Rotary Brush Holder S 38.65
HO600B Rotary Sieve Bearing Block Talisman S 97.83
HO600H Rotary Sieve Handle Talisman S 66.43
HO600U Rotary Sieve U Extension Talisman S 18.84
HO600Y Talisman Rotary Sieve Y Frame S 129.48
HO601 Sieve Bowl for Rotary - Talisman S 98.01
HO602 Brush for Rotary Sieve - Talisman S 19.69
HO604 Rotary Sieve Fasteners Talisman S 17.75
HO6040 Talisman Test Sieve 40 mesh S 38.50
HO6060 Talisman Test Sieve 60 mesh S 38.50
HO6080 Talisman Test Sieve 80 Mesh S 38.50
HO6100 Talisman Test Sieve 100 Mesh S 38.50
HO6120 Talisman Test Sieve 120 Mesh S 38.50
H06200 Talisman Test Sieve 200 Mesh S 38.50
HO700 * Talisman Large Glaze Wok 630x175mm S 148.80
HO710 * Talisman Small Glaze Wok 450x230mm S 110.03
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Product Code Description each
MA517 Bailey Mini Slab Roller - 16inch / 406mm wide $ 1,094.50
MB400-020 Bailey Canvas Extra DRD 30"W x 10' L (76.2cm x 3.048m) $ 121.00
MC400-007 Bailey Slab Mat 30" x 60" (76.2cm x 152cm) S 110.00
MA520 * Shimpo Slab Roller 30 inch $ 2,805.00
MA521 * Shimpo Mini Slab Roller16 inch $ 1,249.95
MC531 Venco Slab Roller Canvas 76x90cm Set of 2 S 104.50
MC532 Venco Mini Slab Roller Canvas Set S 75.00
MC535 * Venco Slab Roller 760mm Wide $ 2,684.00
MC536 * Venco Mini Slab Roller 450mm (16 inches) Wide $ 1,479.50
SPRAY BOOTH

Product Code Description each
MDNL354 * Pro X Bench Top Spray Booth $ 3,080.00
MDNL354B2 * Pro X Booth Exhaust Fan - Jetline 250 $ 1,010.90
MDNL354FG * Pro X Aluminium Baffle Filter S 171.93
MDNL354SD * Pro X Stand with castors S 660.00
MDNL354SH * Pro X Stainless Steel Shelf 74 x 30.5 x 2.5cm S 302.50
Product Code Description each
KA100 Budget Adjustable Potters Stool S 60.50
KB3 * Shimpo Wheel RK3E VL Whisper $ 2,799.95
KB4 * Shimpo Wheel Whisper T $ 2,709.95
KB9 Shimpo Aspire Wheel RK5TF (Foot Pedal Model) $ 1,349.95
KB18 * Shimpo 14 Inch Wheel Head - No Pins - suits RK3E S 161.70
KB10 Shimpo Aspire Pottery Wheel RK5T Speed Lever $ 1,199.95
KB14 * Shimpo Adjustable Stool S  149.95
KB1S5 * Shimpo 12 Inch Wheel Head - No Pins - suits RK55 & Whisper T $ 136.51
KB17 * Shimpo 12 inch Wheel Head - WITH Pins - suits RK55 & Whisper T $ 16170
KB19 * Shimpo 14 inch Wheel Head - WITH Pins - suits RK3E S 161.70
KB31 * Shimpo Extensions Legs VL Whisper S 440.00
KB5S * Shimpo RKS5 (VL Lite) Potters Wheel $ 1,799.95
KD313 * Venco Wheel No.3 - Series Il $ 1,914.00
KD313BP Venco Wheel Head 13 inch with Bat Pin Option suit No 3 Series Il S 88.00
KD313PIN * Venco Wheel No.3 Series Il with Bat Pins $ 2,002.00
KD813 * Venco Wheel Direct Drive Series Il inc Bat Pins $ 2,728.00
KD45 Venco Drive Assembly suits 19.05mm / 3/4 inch shaft $  253.00
KD46 Venco Drive Assembly suits 25mm Shaft - Suits No 3 Series Il S 253.00
KD47 Venco Drive Assembly suits 25.4mm / 1 inch Shaft - Suits No 3 Original & No 5 $  253.00
KD48 Venco Pedal for No 3 & 5 Wheels S 77.00
KD50 Venco Separate seat (for No.3 & No 5 only) $ 181.50
KD52 Venco Seat (Cushion Only) S 66.00
KD59 Venco 1/2HP Motor (No3, 5) $ 511.50
KD60 Venco Wheelhead 330mm 13 Inch suits No 3 & No 5 - suits Series | only S 385.00
KD70 Venco Drive cone all models S 110.00
KD71 Venco Hand Lever Kit No3 & No5 S 220.00
KD72 Venco Bat Pin (each) 5/16 inch thread S 4.40
KD73 Venco Wheelhead hole plug set x 2 S 6.60
KD75 Venco Drainage Adapter S 55.00
KD76 Venco Bush Kit 19.05mm 3/4 Inch Shaft S 99.00
KD77 Venco Bush Kit 25.4mm 1 Inch Shaft (No 3 Original & No 5) S 99.00
KD78 Venco Shaft Collar 1/2 Inch S 19.25
KD79 Venco O Ring Small 3/4 Inch S 2.75
KD80 Venco O Ring Large 1 Inch S 3.74
KD81 Venco Grommet Small 3/8 Inch ~ 9mm S 6.05
KD82 Venco Grommet Large 3/4 Inch ~ 22mm S 6.05
KD83 Venco Washers - Fibre 3/4 Inch S 1.10
KD84 Venco Washers - Steel 3/4 Inch S 1.10
KD85 Venco Washers - Fibre 1 Inch S 1.10
KD86 Venco Washers Steel 1 Inch S 1.10
KD88 Venco Spring Small S 16.50
KD89 Venco Spring Large S 27.50
KD91 * Venco - Work Table for Venco Wheels (Left or Right) $  110.00
KD101 Venco Riser Batt S 77.00
KD113 Venco Standard Batt 13 Inch S 52.25
KD114 Venco Rubber Feet - Direct Drive Series | S 27.50
KD115 Venco Foot Pedal - Direct Drive S 550.00
KD116 Venco Circuit Board - Direct Drive S 440.00
KD117 Venco Touch Pad - Direct Drive S 132.00
KD114-3 Venco Rubber Feet - No.3 Wheel S 13.75
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EARTHENWARE BRUSHING - FOOD SAFE

Product Code Description 500 mL 1L 5L 0L Sample
EQB5223 Clear Gloss 1080-1220 S 1551 S 2585 $ 11633 S 186.12 S -
EQB5381 * Clear Super Gloss 1040-1220 S 16.17 S 2695 $ 12128 S 194.04 S -
EQB6400 * Clear Gloss 1000-1120 Food Safe S 2574 S 4290 S 193.05 S 308.88 S -
EQG1042 Turquoise Blue Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ 16335 S - S -
EQG3530 White Opaque Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 2310 S 3850 $ 17325 S - S -
EQG4986 Oatmeal Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQG5261 Avocado Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S =
EQG5262 Oyster White Gloss 1080-1220 S 25.08 S 4180 S 188.10 S 30096 $ -
EQG5262B Oyster White Speckled Gloss 1080-1220 $ 25.08 S 4180 S - S - S -
EQG5264 Honey Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S 2376 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQG5266 Grey Jade Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S =
EQG5267 Burgundy Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 $ 2244 S 3740 $ - $ - S -
EQG5277 Purple Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S 2442 S 40.70 S - S - S =
EQG5278 Pumpkin Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 2244 S 37.40 $ - S - S -
EQG5279 Forest Green Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 S - S - S -
EQG5281 Copper Turquoise Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 $ 2244 S 37.40 $ - S - S -
EQG5282 Turquoise Green Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 $ 2178 S 3630 S - S - S -
EQG5283 Royal Blue Gloss 1080-1220 S 2376 S 39.60 $ 17820 S - S -
EQG5284 Black Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 2244 S 37.40 S - S - S =
EQG5285 Rockingham Brown Gloss 1080-1220 $ 23.76 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQG5286 Yellow Opaque Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 S 16335 S - S -
EQG5287 Dark Brown Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQG5292 Drake Neck Green Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 S - S - S -
EQG5293 Raspberry Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 $ 25.08 S 4180 S - S - S -
EQG5294 Red Brown Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S =
EQG5387 Pewter Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 2310 S 3850 $ 17325 S 31185 $ -
EQG5389 Pink Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 $ 2178 $ 3630 $ - $ - $ -
EQG5394 Apple Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S 21.78 S 3630 $ 16335 S - S -
EQG5400 Salmon Pink Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S =
EQG5414 Light Grey Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQG5467 Apricot Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S =
EQG5470 Tan Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQG5477 Twilight Blue Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 25.08 S 4180 S - S - S =
EQG5480 Honey Gold Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQG5482 Mint Green Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S =
EQG5483 Caramel Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQG5491 Hot Orange Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 3036 S 50.60 $ 227.70 S - S -
EQG5492 Brick Red Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 3036 S 50.60 $ - S - S -
EQG6164 Victoria Green Gloss 1080-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S =
EQG6211 Aventurine Gloss Glaze 1040-1080 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQK5296 White Opaque (Majolica) Raku Gloss 1000-1220 $ 23.76 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQ05192 Jade Blue Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 $ 23.76 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQO5193 Opal White Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 $ 2376 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQ05194 Mist Blue Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 $ 2376 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQO5195 Mist Grey Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 $ 23.76 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQ05197 Midnight Blue Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 $ 2640 S 4400 S - S - S -
EQO5198 Peacock Blue Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 S 23.76 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQ05199 Mist Jade Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 $ 23.76 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQ05200 Mist Green Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 S 2376 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQ06209 Sea Green Opalene Gloss Glaze 1080-1120 $ 2376 S 39.60 $ - S - S -
EQQ6000 Clear Crackle Gloss Glaze 1040-1120 $ 16.50 S 2750 S - S - S -
EQQ6001 White Crackle Gloss Glaze 1040-1120 S 21.78 S 3630 S - S - S =
EQQ6131 Italian Blue Crackle Gloss Glaze 1000-1060 S 2178 S 3630 S - S - S -
EQQ6132 Egyptian Blue Crackle Gloss Glaze 1000-1060 $ 2178 S 3630 $ - S - S -
EQS5028 White Satin Matt Glaze 1040-1100°C S 2112 $ - S - S - S -
EQS5028 White Satin Matt Glaze 1040-1100°C S - S 3520 $ 158.40 S 253.44 S -
EQS5600 Translucent Satin 1080-1100 S 19.14 S 31.90 $ 14355 S 229.68 S -
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EARTHENWARE BRUSHING - NOT FOOD SAFE

Product Code Description 500 mL 1L 5L 0L Sample
ERC5128 Daffodil Yellow Cadmium Gloss Glaze 1000-1040 S 3234 §$ 53.90 $ - S - S -
ERC5130 Signal Red Cadmium Gloss Glaze 1000-1040 S 3234 §$ 53.90 S - S - S -
ERC5131 Flambe Red Cadmium Gloss Glaze 1000-1040 S 3234 § 53.90 $ - S - S -
ERC5133 Lime Green Cadmium Gloss Glaze 1000-1040 S 3234 § 53.90 S - S - S -
ERC5154 Burnt Orange Cadmium Gloss Glaze 1000-1040 S 36.30 $ 60.50 S - S - S -
ERG5106 Green (Transparent) Gloss 1080-1100 S 2772 $ 4620 S - S 33264 S -
ERG5185 Crackle Goldene Gloss 1080-1100 S 26.40 $ 4400 $ - S - S -
ERG5186 Honey Flame Gloss 1080-1100 S 26.40 S 4400 S - S - S -
ERG5323 Silver Crackle Gloss 1080-1100 S 29.70 S 4950 S 222,75 S - S -
ERR5038 Green Gold Rutile Matt 1040-1080 S 2772 S 4620 S - S - S -
ERR5039 Seadrift Rutile Matt 1040-1080 S 2772 S 4620 S - S - S -
Product Code Description 500 mL 1L 5L 0L Sample
ERR5041 Steel Blue Rutile Matt 1040-1080 S 27.72 S 4620 S - S - S -
ERR5136 Sand Rutile Matt 1040-1080 S 29.04 S 48.40 S - S - S -
Product Code Description 500 mL 1L 5L 0L Sample
EQB5490 * Clear Transparent Gloss 1180-1280 (5490/5313/6255) S 15.84 S 2640 S 11880 S 190.08 S -
EQB6250 Clear Gloss 1150-1280 S 1980 $ 33.00 $ 14850 S 237.60 S -
ESA6251 White Gloss Glaze 1150-1280 S 2112 S 3520 $ - S 253.44 S -
ESA6263 Sky Blue Gloss Glaze 1180-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 S - S - S -
ESA6264 Deep Blue Gloss Glaze 1180-1220 S 2244 S 37.40 $ - S - S -
ESA6265 Camel Matt Glaze 1180-1280 S 1920 $ 3454 S - S - S -
ESA6266 Celadon Gloss Glaze 1180-1220 S 21.78 S 3630 $ - S - S -
ESA6267 Copper Green Gloss Glaze 1180-1220 S 21.78 $ 36.30 S - S - S -
ESA6269 Charcoal Matt Glaze 1180-1280 S 2178 S 3630 $ - S - S -
Product Code Description 500 mL 1L 5L 0L
ESB4914 Clear Stoneware Gloss 1260-1300 S 2244 S 37.40 $ 16830 S 269.28
ESG4915 * White Opaque Glaze 1260-1300 S 2244 S 37.40 $ - S 269.28
370¢ _ Ninnino
BULK GLAZES
Product Code Description 1kg 0L
ELB5262 * Oyster White Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 Dipping S - S  262.87
ELB5381 * Clear Super Gloss Glaze 1040-1220 Dipping 10L S - S 17294
ELB6032 * White Gloss Glaze 1260-1300 Dipping 10L S - S 110.68
ELB6250 * Clear Gloss Glaze 1150-1280 Dipping 10L S - S 204.77
ELB6400 * Clear Gloss Glaze 1000-1120 Food Safe Dipping 10L S - S  283.62
ELS5600 Translucent Satin 1080-1100 10L S - S 152.19
azps - Powne

EARTHENWARE POWNDER - FOOD SAFE
Product Code Description 1kg 5kg 10 kg 25 kg
ETB5223 Clear Gloss 1080-1220 S 17.60 S 79.20 $ - S 356.40
ETB5381 Clear Super Gloss 1040-1220 S 1540 $ 69.30 $ - S 311.85
ETB5490 Clear Transparent Gloss Glaze 1180-1280 (5490/5313/6255) S 1870 S 84.15 S - S 378.68
ETB6400 Clear Gloss 1000-1120 Food Safe S 31.90 $ 14355 S - S 645.98
ETG5262 Oyster White Gloss 1080-1220 S 2750 $ 12375 S - S 556.88
ETG5264 Honey Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S 2310 $ 103.95 $ - S 467.78
ETG5283 Royal Blue Gloss 1080-1220 S 28.60 $ 12870 S - S 579.15
ETG5284 Black Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 2750 $ 123.75 S - S 556.88
ETG5286 Yellow Opaque Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 2310 $ 10395 S - S 467.78
ETG5491 Hot Orange Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 29.15 S 131.18 S - S 590.29
ETG5492 Brick Red Gloss Glaze 1080-1220 S 29.15 $ 13118 S - S 590.29
ETK5296 White Opaque (Majolica) Raku Gloss 1000-1220 S 3190 $ 14355 S - S 645.98
ETQ6131 Italian Blue Crackle Gloss Glaze 1000-1060 S 3685 S 16583 S - S 746.22
ETQ6132 Egyptian Blue Crackle Gloss Glaze 1000-1060 S 3740 S 16830 S - $ 757.35
ETS5600 Translucent Satin 1080-1100 S 22.00 S 99.00 $ - S 445.50
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POOLING POWDER - NOT FOOD SAFE

Product Code Description 100 g 500 g 1kg 5kg 25 kg Kit
ETP1 Diamond Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 696 $ 1739 S 2530 $ - S - S -
ETP5167 Turquoise Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 6.96 $ 17.39 S 2530 S - S - S -
ETP5170 Aquamarine Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 6.96 $ 17.39 $ 2530 S - S - S -
ETP5174 Sapphire Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 696 S 1739 S 2530 $ - S - S -
ETP5175 Amethyst Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 1089 $ 2287 S 3630 $ - S - S -
ETP5178 Tourmaline Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 10.89 $ 2287 $ 36.30 S - S - S -
ETP5179 Emerald Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 6.96 $ 1739 S 2530 $ - S - S -
ETP5272 Orange Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 1353 S 28.41 S 4510 S - S - S -
ETP5273 Red Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 1353 $ 28.41 S 4510 S - S - S -
ETP5274 Yellow Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 10.89 S 2287 S 3630 S - S - S -
ETP5276 Purple Pooling Glaze 1020-1100 S 10.89 $ 2287 S 3630 $ - S - S -
ETP900 Stars Pooling Glaze Kit 1020-1100 100g @ S - S - S - S - S - S 39.60
ETP901 Jewels Pooling Glaze Kit 1020-1100 100g@ S - S - S - S - S - S 36.30
Product Code Description 100 g 500 g 1kg 5kg 25 kg Kit
EUP5263 Yellow Cadmium Pooling Glaze 980-1020 S 10.59 $ 26.47 S 3850 S - S - S -
Product Code Description 100 g 500 g 1kg
EUC5128 Daffodil Yellow Cadmium Gloss Glaze 1000-1040 S - S - S 52.91
EUC5131 Flambe Red Cadmium Glaze Gloss 1000-1040 S - S - S 57.20
EUG5106 Green (Transparent) Gloss Glaze 1080-1100 S - S - S 31.90
EUG5185 Crackle Goldene Gloss 1080-1100 S - S - S 29.70
EUR5038 Green Gold Rutile Matt 1040-1080 S - S - S 39.60
Product Code Description 500 g 1kg 5kg 25 kg
EVB4914 Clear Stoneware Gloss Glaze 1260-1300 S - S 16.50 S 7425 S 334.13
EVB6031 Clear Zinc Free Gloss Glaze 1260-1300 S - S 16.50 S 7425 S 334.13
EVB6327 Clear Gloss Glaze 1240-1300 S - S 16.50 $ 7425 S 334.13
EVG4915 White Opaque Gloss Glaze 1260-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
EVG5168 Royal Blue Gloss Glaze 1260-1300 S - S 2310 $ 10395 S 467.78
EVM6033 White Satin Glaze 1260-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
EVM6039 Copper Rust Satin Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
EVG6041 Mother of Pearl Gloss Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 2310 $ 103.95 $ 467.78
EVM6042 Moonstone Satin Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
EVG6045 Tenmoku Gloss Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
EVS6050 Bluestone Satin Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
EVG6051 Golden Syrup Gloss Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 2310 $ 10395 S 467.78
EVG6090 Prussian Blue Gloss Glaze 1260-1280 S - S 2310 $ 103.95 $ 467.78
EVG6091 Tomato Red Gloss Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
EVG6092 Tahitian Green Gloss Glaze 1260-1280 S - S 2310 $ 103.95 $ 467.78
EVG6093 Hyacinth Blue Gloss Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 2310 $ 10395 S 467.78
EVM6094 Dolomite Stoneware Glaze 1280-1300 S - S 2310 $ 103.95 $ 467.78
EVG6095 Kiwi Spangle Gloss Glaze 1260-1280 S - S 2365 $ 106.43 S 478.92
EVG6096 Rockmelon Spangle Gloss Glaze 1260-1280 S - S 2420 S 10890 S  490.05
EVG6097 Watermelon Spangle Gloss Glaze 1260-1280 S - S 33.00 $ 14850 S 668.25
EVG6098 Grape Spangle Gloss Glaze 1260-1280 S - S 3135 $ 141.08 S 634.84
EVG6099 Mandarin Gloss Glaze 1260-1280 S - S 28.60 $ 128.70 S 579.15
EVG6328 White Gloss Glaze 1240-1300 S - S 22.00 S 99.00 $ 445.50
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CONES - MINI - KILN SITTER

Product Code Description each box
0A20 Cone Stands - Mini with 3 or 4 slots S 194 § -
0OA022 Cone 022 Mini Box (50) ~6300C S - S 38.31
OA022SGL Cone 022 Mini Single ~6300C S 242 S -
OA021 Cone 021 Mini Box (50) ~6430C S - S 38.31
OA021SGL Cone 021 Mini Single ~6430C S 242 S -
OA020 Cone 020 Mini Box (50) ~6660C S - S 38.31
OA020SGL Cone 020 Mini Single ~6660C S 242 S -
OA019 Cone 019 Mini Box (50) ~6930C S - S 38.31
OAO019SGL Cone 019 Mini Single ~6930C S 242 S -
OA018 Cone 018 Mini Box (50) ~7320C S - S 38.31
OA018SGL Cone 018 Mini Single ~7320C S 242 S -
OA017 Cone 017 Mini Box (50) ~7610C S - S 38.31
OA017SGL Cone 017 Mini Single ~7610C S 242 S -
OAO016 Cone 016 Mini Box (50) ~7940C S - S 38.31
OAO016SGL Cone 016 Mini Single ~7940C S 242 S -
OA015 Cone 015 Mini Box (50) ~8160C S - S 38.31
OAO015SGL Cone 015 Mini Single ~8160C S 242 S -
OA014 Cone 014 Mini Box (50) ~8360C S - S 38.31
OA014SGL Cone 014 Mini Single ~8360C S 242 S -
OA013 Cone 013 Mini Box (50) ~8590C S - S 38.31
OAO013SGL Cone 013 Mini Single ~8590C S 242 S -
OA012 Cone 012 Mini Box (50) ~8800C S - S 38.31
OA012SGL Cone 012 Mini Single ~8800C S 242 S -
OA011 Cone 011 Mini Box (50) ~8920C S - S 38.31
OA011SGL Cone 011 Mini Single ~8920C S 242 S -
OA010 Cone 010 Mini Box (50) ~9130C S - S 38.31
OA010SGL Cone 010 Mini Single ~9130C S 242 S -
OA09 Cone 09 Mini Box (50) ~9280C S - S 38.31
OAO09SGL Cone 09 Mini Single~9280C S 242 S -
OA08 Cone 08 Mini Box (50) ~9540C S - S 38.31
OAO08SGL Cone 08 Mini Single ~9540C S 242 S -
OA07 Cone 07 Mini Box (50) ~9850C S - S 38.31
OAO07SGL Cone 07 Mini Single ~9850C S 242 S -
OA06 Cone 06 Mini Box (50) ~10110C S - S 38.31
OAO06SGL Cone 06 Mini Single ~10110C S 242 S -
OAO05 Cone 05 Mini Box (50) ~10460C S - S 38.31
OAO5SGL Cone 05 Mini Single ~10460C S 242 S -
OA04 Cone 04 Mini Box (50) ~10700C S - S 38.31
OAO04SGL Cone 04 Mini Single ~10700C S 242 S -
OA03 Cone 03 Mini Box (50) ~11010C S - S 38.31
OAO03SGL Cone 03 Mini Single ~11010C S 242§ -
OA02 Cone 02 Mini Box (50) ~11200C S - S 38.31
OAO02SGL Cone 02 Mini Single ~11200C S 242 S -
OAO01 Cone 01 Mini Box (50) ~11370C S - S 38.31
OAO01SGL Cone 01 Mini Single ~11370C S 242 S -
OA1l Cone 1 Mini Box (50) ~11540C S - S 38.31
OA1SGL Cone 1 Mini Single~11540C S 242 S -
0OA2 Cone 2 Mini Box (50) ~11620C S - S 38.31
OA2SGL Cone 2 Mini Single~11620C S 242 S -
OA3 Cone 3 Mini Box (50) ~11680C S - S 38.31
OA3SGL Cone 3 Mini Single ~11680C S 242 S -
OA4 Cone 4 Mini Box (50) ~11810C S - S 38.31
OA4SGL Cone 4 Mini Single ~11810C S 242 S -
OA5 Cone 5 Mini Box (50) ~12050C S - S 38.31
OA5SGL Cone 5 Mini Single~12050C S 242 S -
OA6 Cone 6 Mini Box (50) ~12410C S - S 38.31
OA6SGL Cone 6 Mini Single ~12410C S 242 S -
OA7 Cone 7 Mini Box (50) ~12550C S - S 38.31
OA7SGL Cone 7 Mini Single ~12550C S 242 S -
OA8 Cone 8 Mini Box (50) ~12690C S - S 38.31
OA8SGL Cone 8 Mini Single ~12690C S 242 S -
OA9 Cone 9 Mini Box (50) ~12780C S - S 38.31
OA9SGL Cone 9 Mini Single ~12780C S 242 S -
OA10 Cone 10 Mini Box (50) ~13030C S - S 38.31
OA10SGL Cone 10 Mini Single ~13030C S 242§ -
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CONES - STANDARD LARGE

each

Product Code
0B20
0OB019SGL
0OB019
0OB020SGL
0OB018
0OB018SGL
0OB017
0OB017SGL
0OBO16
0OB016SGL
0OBO15
OBO015SGL
0OB014
0OB014SGL
0OB013
0OB013SGL
0OB012
0OB012SGL
0OBO11
OB011SGL
0OB010
OB010SGL
0OB09
OB09SGL
0OB08
OB08SGL
0B0O7
OBO7SGL
OB06SS
OBO6SSSGL
0OBO6
OBO6SGL
OBO5
OBO5SGL
OBO5SS
OBO05SSSGL
0OB03SS
OB03SSSGL
0OB04
0OB04SGL
0OBO03
OB03SGL
0B02
0OB02SGL
0OBO1
OBO1SGL
0OB1
OB1SGL
0B2
0OB2SGL
0B3
OB3SGL
0oB4
0OBA4SGL
0BS5S
OB5SGL
0OB6
OB6SGL
0B7
OB7SS
OB7SGL
0OB8
OB8SGL
0B9
OB9SGL
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Description
Cone Stand
Cone 019 St
Cone 019 St
Cone 020 St
Cone 018 St
Cone 018 St
Cone 017 St
Cone 017 St
Cone 016 St
Cone 016 St
Cone 015 St
Cone 015 St
Cone 014 St
Cone 014 St
Cone 013 St
Cone 013 St
Cone 012 St
Cone 012 St
Cone 011 St
Cone 011 St
Cone 010 St
Cone 010 St

Cone 09 Std.
Cone 09 Std.
Cone 08 Std.
Cone 08 Std.

Cone 07 Std

Cone 07 Std.
Cone 06 Std.

Cone 06 Std

Cone 06 Std.
Cone 06 Std.

Cone 05 Std

Cone 05 Std.
Cone 05 Std.

Cone 05 Std

Cone 03 Std.
Cone 03 Std.

Cone 04 Std

Cone 04 Std.
Cone 03 Std.

Cone 03 Std

Cone 02 Std.
Cone 02 Std.

Cone 01 Std

Cone 01 Std.

Cone 1 Std.
Cone 1 Std.
Cone 2 Std.
Cone 2 Std.
Cone 3 Std
Cone 3 Std.
Cone 4 Std.
Cone 4 Std.
Cone 5 Std.
Cone 5 Std.
Cone 6 Std
Cone 6 Std.
Cone 7 Std.
Cone 7 Std
Cone 7 Std.
Cone 8 Std.
Cone 8 Std.
Cone 9 Std.
Cone 9 Std.

- Standard 4 Hole

d. Single ~6930C

d. Box (50) ~6930C

d. Single ~6380C

d. Box (50) ~7320C

d. Single ~7320C

d. Box (50) ~7610C

d. Single~7610C

d. Box (50) ~7940C

d. Single ~7940C

d. Box (50) ~8160C

d. Single ~8160C

d. Box (50) ~8360C

d. Single ~8360C

d. Box (50) ~8590C

d. Single ~8590C

d. Box (50) ~8800C

d. Single ~8800C

d. Box (50) ~8920C

d. Single ~8920C

d. Box (50) ~9130C

d. Single ~9130C

Box (50) ~9280C

Single ~9280C

Box (50) ~9540C

Single ~9540C

. Box (50) ~9850C

Single ~9850C

Self Supp Box (25) ~10110C
. Self Supp Single ~10110C
Box (50) ~10110C

Single ~10110C

. Box (50) ~10460C

Single ~10460C

Self Supp Box (25) ~10460C
. Self Supp Single ~10460C
Self Supp Box (25) ~11010C
Self Supp Single ~11010C
. Box (50) ~10700C

Single ~10700C

Box (50) ~11010C

. Single ~11010C

Box (50) ~11200C

Single ~11200C

. Box (50) ~11370C

Single ~11370C

Box (50) ~11540C

Single ~11540C

Box (50) ~11620C

Single ~11620C

. Box (50) ~11680C

Single ~11680C
Box (50) ~11810C
Single ~11810C
Box (50) ~12050C
Single ~12050C

. Box (50) ~12410C

Single ~12410C
Box (50) ~12550C

. Self Supp Box (25) ~12550C

Single ~12550C
Box (50) ~12690C
Single ~12690C
Box (50) ~12780C
Single ~12780C

VULV LLLBLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLDLLDLLDLDLDLDLLDLLDNYLNNDHnnnnnn

6.34
2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

242

2.42

2.42

242

242

2.42

2.42

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242
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box

52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94

52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94
52.94

52.94

52.94
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CONES - STANDARD LARGE (cont.)

Product Code Description each box

0OB10 Cone 10 Std. Box (50) ~13030C S - S 52.94
OB10SGL Cone 10 Std. Single ~13030C S 242 S -

0B10SS Cone 10 Std. Self Supp Box (25) ~13030C S - S 52.94
OB10SSSGL Cone 10 Std. Self Supp Single ~13030C S 242 S -

0OB11 Cone 11 Std. Box (50) ~13120C S - S 52.94
OB11SGL Cone 11 Std. Single ~13120C S 242 S -

0B12 Cone 12 Std. Box (50) ~13240C S - S 52.94
0OB12SGL Cone 12 Std. Single ~13240C S 242 S -

0B13 Cone 13 Std. Box (50) ~13460C S - S 52.94
0OB13SGL Cone 13 Std. Single ~13460C S 242 S -

0OB14 Cone 14 Std. Box (50) ~13880C S - S 52.94
0OB14SGL Cone 14 Std. Single ~13880C S 242 S -

0OB15 Cone 15 Std. Box (50) ~14240C S - S 52.94
0OB15SGL Cone 15 Std. Single ~14240C S 242 S -

0B18 Cone 18 Std.Box (50) ~15000C S 5294 $ -

Product Code Description each

QBO2FS * Tetlow K2 Front Load 12L inc Stafford Controller $ 7,430.00
QBO4AFS * Tetlow K4A Front Load 35L inc Stafford Controller $ 9,415.00
QBOA4FS * Tetlow K4 Front Load 25L inc Stafford Controller $ 8,398.00
QBOG6FS * Tetlow K6 Front Load 25A 66L inc Stafford Controller $11,114.00
QBOG6FLFS * Tetlow K6 Front Load Furniture Pack - (2.5 x SHELF 16 x PROPS) S 681.00
QBO7MWEFLFS * Tetlow K7MW Front Load Furniture Pack - (2.5 x SHELF 16 x PROPS) S 740.00
QBO7MWEFS * Tetlow K7ZMW Front Load 97L inc Stafford Controller $16,120.00
QBOSFS * Tetlow K8B Front Load 145L inc Stafford Controller $18,630.00
QBOS8FLFS * Tetlow K8B Front Load Furniture Pack - (3.5 x SHELF 54 x PROPS) $ 1,254.00
QBO9FS * Tetlow K9 Front Load 193L inc Stafford Controller $19,664.00
QBO9FSFP * Tetlow K9 F/L Furniture Pack - (6 x SHELF 51 x PROPS) $ 1,793.00
QB10FS * Tetlow K10 Front Load 226L inc Stafford Controller $21,809.00
QB11AFLWE * Tetlow K11A Front Load Wall Elements $ 1,719.30
QB11AFS * Tetlow K11A Front Load 283L inc Stafford Controller $23,985.00
QB11AFP * Tetlow K11A F/L Furniture Pack - (10 x SHELF 60 x PROPS) $ 2,750.00
QB12AFS * Tetlow K12A Front Load 510L inc Stafford Controller $40,448.00
QB12FS * Tetlow K12 Front Load 340L inc Stafford Controller $24,818.00
QB12FLFS * Tetlow K12 F/L Furniture Pack - (10 x SHELF 60 x PROPS) $ 2,750.00
QB010 * Kiln Stand K2 - K6 S 460.00
QBO11 * Kiln Stand K7MW S 895.00
QD42 Stafford Controller Type R (ST316B) $ 1,941.00
QD43 Stafford Controller (ST215C) $ 1,998.36
QD52 Tetlow Thermocouple A-Block S 45.00
QD500 * Vent System - Floor Mounted K7MW-K12 $ 3,348.00
QD501 * Vent System - Roof Mounted K7MW-K12A S 4,476.00
QD502 * Vent for small 1 ph kiln - Floor K2-K6 $ 2,956.00
Product Code Description each

QAS060 * Woodrow Square MyKiln First 60L $ 7,990.00
QAS090 * Woodrow Square MyKiln Cube 90L $ 9,990.00
QAS115 * Woodrow Square MyKiln Studio 115L $13,990.00
QAS145 * Woodrow Square MyKiln Tall 145L $ 16,990.00
QAW125 * Woodrow Wide MyKiln Wide 125L $16,990.00
QAW185 * Woodrow Wide MyKiln Artisan 185L $ 18,990.00
QAWS310 * Woodrow Wide MyKiln Big 310L $22,990.00
QAWS500 * Woodrow Wide MyKiln Massive 500L $29,990.00
QAWM * Woodrow AF4000 Multi Zone Controller OPTION $ 1,000.90
QAZM * Woodrow Ventmaster OPTION $ 1,496.00
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ELECTRIC KILNS - MULTISIDED TOP LOAD

Product Code Description each

QC110 * Kiln # 1 Cone 10 280d 265h inc SR92 $ 7,435.00
QC111 * Kiln # 1 Cone 10 280d 265h inc Stafford $ 8,175.00
QC210 * Kiln # 2 Cone 10 280d 380h inc SR92 $ 9,091.01
QC211 * Kiln # 2 Cone 10 280d 380h inc Stafford $ 8,831.00
QC310 * Kiln # 3 Cone 10 355d 395h inc SR92 $ 9,379.00
QC311 * Kiln # 3 Cone 10 355d 395h inc Stafford $10,119.00
QC410 * Kiln # 4 Cone 10 445d 510h inc SR92 $14,238.00
QC411 * Kiln # 4 Cone 10 445d 510h inc Stafford $14,978.00
QC510 * Kiln # 5 Cone 10 445d 625h inc SR92 Single phase $15,660.00
QC510FS * Kiln # 5 Cone 10 Furniture Set S 510.00
QC511 * Kiln #5 Cone10 445d 625h Stafford Single Phase $16,400.00
QC5A10 * Kiln # 5A Cone 10 445d 625h inc SR92 Two Phase $ 15,740.00
QC5A11 * Kiln # 5A Cone 10 445d 625h Stafford Two Phase $ 16,480.00
QC610 * Kiln # 6 Cone 10 585d 510h inc SR92 Two Phase $ 16,838.00
QC611 * Kiln # 6 Cone 10 585d 510h Stafford Two Phase $17,578.00
QC710 * Kiln # 7 Cone 10 585d 735h inc SR92 Three Phase $17,775.00
QC711* Kiln # 7 Cone 10 585d 735h Stafford Three Phase $18,515.00
QC810 * Kiln # 8 Cone 10 585d 850h inc SR92 Three Phase $18,975.00
QC811 * Kiln # 8 Cone 10 585d 850h Stafford Three Phase $19,715.00
Product Code Description each

NB310 * Plate Crank 310mm dia PC310 S 102.37
NB380 Tile Crank 150x150mm Kit inc 50gm Cement AO-055 S 68.20
ND1 Packing for safe freight ex Melbourne minimum S 22.00
ND11 Kiln Shelf Cutting - New Shelves Only (per cut) S 9.90
ND30030012SC * Kiln Shelf Silicon Carbide 300X300X12mm S 132.00
ND30530508 * Kiln Shelf 305X305X8mm S 39.60
ND30530512 * Kiln Shelf 305X305X12.5mm S 55.44
ND33033012 * Kiln Shelf 330X330X12.5mm S 65.34
ND34034015 * Kiln Shelf 340X340X15mm S 85.14
ND40040010ES * Kiln Shelf 400x400x10mm S 97.02
ND40040015 * Kiln Shelf 400X400X15mm S 118.80
ND40040020 * Kiln Shelf 400X400X20mm S 132.66
ND40040025 * Kiln Shelf 400X400X25mm S 162.36
ND45030020 45% * Kiln Shelf 450X300X20mm 45% Alumina S 144.38
ND45045012 * Kiln Shelf 450X450X12mm S 122.76
ND44522010P * Even Heat Kiln Shelf 445X220X10mm S 38.50
ND45045015 * Kiln Shelf 450X450X15mm S 150.48
ND45045020 * Kiln Shelf 450X450X20mm S 168.30
ND45045020P * Kiln Shelf 450X450X20mm Perforated S 168.30
ND45045025 * Kiln Shelf 450X450X25mm S 205.92
ND45733020 * Kiln Shelf 457x330x20mm S 120.78
ND45745722EH * Kiln Shelf 457X457X22mm Extruded Hollow S 168.30
ND50050012 * Kiln Shelf 500X500X12mm S 150.48
ND50050015 * Kiln Shelf 500X500X15mm S 186.12
ND53053020 * Kiln Shelf 530X530X20mm S 233.64
ND55055020 * Kiln Shelf 550X550X20mm S 259.38
ND56028022EH * Kiln Shelf 560X280X22mm Extruded Hollow S 142.56
ND56056025EH * Kiln Shelf 560X560X25mm Extruded Hollow S 318.78
ND61030515 * Kiln Shelf 610X305X15mm S 134.64
ND61030520 * Kiln Shelf 610X305X20mm S 154.44
ND61030525 * Kiln Shelf 610X305X25mm S 188.10
ND61045715 * Kiln Shelf 610X457X15mm S 201.96
ND61045720 * Kiln Shelf 610X457X20mm S 255.42
ND61045725 * Kiln Shelf 610X457X25mm S 281.16
ND61061020 * Kiln Shelf 610X610X20mm S 310.86
ND61061025 * Kiln Shelf 610X610X25mm S 394.91
ND65065020 * Kiln Shelf 650X650X20mm S 364.32
ND70050030 * Kiln Shelf 700X500X30mm S 425.70
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KILN SHELVES, PROPS, STILTS & REFRACTORIES ETC

Product Code Description each
NL201 Threaded Nut 50 mm Diam S 8.80
NL219 Slotted Pin 115mm S 5.28
NM100 Bead Rack Cone 6 S 88.00
NP3 Kanthal (Nichrome) Wire 13 Gauge 1.83mm (30cm) S 3.30
NP4 Kanthal (Nichrome) Wire 13 Gauge 1.83mm (1 Mtr) S 10.18
NP5 Kanthal (Nichrome) Wire 6 Gauge 4.0mm (30cm) S 8.75
NP6 Kanthal (Nichrome) Wire 6 Gauge 4.0mm (1 Meter) S 30.25
NP8 Kanthal (Nichrome) Wire 12 Gauge 2.05mm (1 Meter) S 10.02
NP9 Kanthal (Nichrome) Wire 12 Gauge 2.05mm (30cm) S 3.14
REFRACTORY MATERIALS
Product Code Description each
PAS Cement Fondu 25kg S 132.00
PA25 Air Set Jointing Cement S 132.00
PA35 Firebrick RI26 230x114x74mm S 16.50
PA36 Firebrick AL42 Dense 42% AL203 75mm thick S 13.95
PA40 * Vermiculite Insulating S 108.70
PA50 Durablanket 14002C 25mm x 600mm per metre S 60.51
PA55 Durablanket 12600C 3mm x 610mm per metre S 39.02
PA65 Durablanket 12600C 3mm x 610mm / 20m roll S 562.84
PA6GO * Durablanket 14000C 25mm x 600mm / 7.2m roll S 276.45
QD50 Kiln Bungs - Tetlow S 28.00
QD51 Kiln Bungs - Woodrow S 44.00
Product Code Description each
QD55 Simmerstat Controller 0-100% S 192.50
QD71 Pyrometer Model 1314 suits up to 14000C $  605.00
QD80 * Thermocouple 225mm Type K 12000C S 74.25
QD0 Thermocouple 330mm Type K 12000C S 77.00
QD100 Thermocouple Type R 225mm Pt Rh 14000C $  660.00
QD110 Thermocouple Type R 330mm Pt Rh 14000C $  715.00
QD115 Thermocouple Type N 225mm 12000C $ 182.60
QD116 Thermocouple Type N 330mm 12000C $ 191.40
QD120 Lead Type K 1200 with Plug M5188 Yellow 1850mm S 30.25
QD121 Plug to Suit Type K TCMiniK S 11.00
QD125 Lead Type N 1200 with Plug M5188N Orange 1850mm S 30.25
QD130 Lead Type R 1400 with Plug M5189 Green 1850mm S 29.70
QD130 PER M Lead Type R Green $/m S 11.00
QD131 Plug to Suit Type R TCMiniR S 11.00
QD191 Sheath to Suit Thermocouple 10mm OD up to 300mm S 83.60
QD191 20MM Sheath - Thermocouple OD 18-20mm L up to 500mm $ 107.25
QD601 Kiln Sitter Cone supports (2) S 42.35
QD602 Kiln Sitter Gauge S 44.00
QD603 Kiln Sitter Sensing Rod 330mm S 48.40
QD604 Kiln Sitter Claw S 44.00
QD605 Kiln Sitter Sensing Rod 220mm S 48.40
\/15 =
MATERIALS - POWDER & LIQUID (50 g - 5 kg)
Product Code Description 50g 100g 100 mL 250¢g 500 g 1kg 5kg
BA10 Alumina Calcined 100 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - S 17.60 S 66.00
BA20 Alumina Calcined 300 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - S 36.30 $ 136.13
BA202 Grolleg Kaolin (UK) S - S - S - $ - $ - S - $ 7013
BA30 Alumina Hydrate 240 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - S 16.50 S 61.88
BA8O Barium Carbonate 125 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - S 2750 $ 103.13
BA1001 Antimony Oxide (USA) S 1535 S 2762 S - S 62.15 S 111.87 S - S -
BA110 Bentonite Australian Premium S - S - S - S - S - S 12.10 S 30.25
BA139 Halloysite Kaolin (NZ) S - S - $ - $ - S - $ 1320 $  49.50
BA150 Bone Ash - Natural - Fine Grade (USA) S - S - S - S - S 1141 S 17.60 S 66.00
BA160 Bone Ash - Synthetic S - S - S - S - S 1854 S 28.60 $ 107.25
BA170 Calcite - Omya 10 (AU) (sub for Whiting) S - S - S - $ - $ - S - $ 16.50
BA180 Chrome Oxide S - S - S - S 2228 S 3564 S 55.00 $ 206.25
BA200 Ball Clay CA2 (AU) S - S - S - $ - $ - S - $ 16.50
BA202 Grolleg Kaolin (UK) S - S - $ - $ - S - $ 1870 $ -
BA204 EPK Kaolin (USA) S - S - $ - $ - S - $ 1540 $ 3850
BA212 Calcium Chloride Flakes (CH) S - S - $ - S - S 856 $ 1320 $  49.50
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MATERIALS - POWDER & LIQUID (50 g - 5 kg) (cont.)

Product Code
BA215
BA220
BA230
BA250
BA260
BA280
BA285
BA290
BA311
BA320
BA330
BA331
BA335
BA340
BA350
BA361
BA390
BA420
BA430
BA431
BA456
BA460
BA480
BA490
BA510
BA520
BA540
BA560
BA600 *
BA610
BA620
BA630
BA660
BA670
BA680
BA690 *
BA693
BA693S
BA693
BA710
BA720
BA741
BA770
BA780
BA790
BA800O
BA810
BA830
BA840
BA850
BA851
BA852
BA854
BA860
BA870
BA3001
BA3003
BA900
BA920
BA925
BA960
BB100
BB200
BB300

For images or further information refer to our online shop at shop.walkerceramics.com.au

Description

CMC - Carboxy Methyl Cellulose (CH)
Cobalt Carbonate

Cobalt Oxide (72% Cobalt)

Copper Carbonate

Copper Oxide - Black

Cornish Stone - Synthetic

Crack Filler

Crocus Martis Iron Oxide Purple
Dolocron (Dolomite) - Natural ( USA)
Dolomite - Synthetic Raw Material NEW RECIPE
Eckalite 1 Kaolin (AU)

Eckalite 2 Kaolin (AU) (Rep. Eckaglas)
Egyptian Paste - White

Feldspar - Soda (IN)

Feldspar - Potash (TH)

Feeneys Fireclay (AU)

Gerstley Borate - Natural (USA)

Grog - Red (For E/W Only) (AU)

Grog - White Fine (14 Mesh) (AU)
Grog - White Coarse (AU)

Hectabrite - White Bentonite - 50% more plastic than Hectalite

limenite Sand (USA)

Iron Chromate (USA)

Iron Oxide Red - Synthetic (CH)

Iron Oxide - Black (IT)

Iron Oxide - Yellow (CH)

Kiln Wash - E/Ware-S/Ware

Lithium Carbonate

Magnesium Carbonate - Light Gold Star (CH)
Magnetite Iron Spangle

Manganese Dioxide Brickox (Mang Iron Natural) (SA)
Manganese Dioxide Brickmax (Purified High Mang) (SA)

Molochite 200 Mesh Fine (UK)
Nepheline Syenite (CAN/TH)
Nickel Oxide

Paper Pulp - Cellulose (USA)
Paraffin Wax Granules

Paraffin Wax Shredded

Paraffin Wax Granules

Petalite (USA)

Potters Plaster (AU)

Rutile Flour 200 mesh (USA)

Silica - 200 Mesh (AU)

Silica - 350 Mesh (AU)

Silica Sand - Coarse (AU)

Silicon Carbide 400#

Soda Ash - Premium

Spodumene - Fine 325 mesh (AU)
Strontium Carbonate (Ba Substitute)
Talc 300 # Super White A325 (CH)
Red Feeneys Terra Cotta Clay (AU)
Red Art Terra Cotta Clay (USA)
Terra Cotta Concentrate 1000-1100 C
Tin Oxide Super Fine K&W (UK)
Titanium Dioxide 200 mesh
Trachyte Powder (AU)

Trachyte Coarse (AU)
Wollastonite 325 Mesh

Zinc Oxide Standard

Zinc Oxide Dense (USA)

Zircosil 5 Micron Opacifier
Erbium Oxide

Neodymium Oxide
Praseodymium Oxide

64.16 S
64.16 S
64.16 S

VLBV LBLLLBLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLBLLLLLDLLLLDLDLDLDLDLDLDLDVLLDVNVLVNNDnnnnnn

100 g

109.08 S
109.08 $
109.08 S

'
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100 mL
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17.82
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500 g
28.51
206.71
285.12
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lkg
44.00
319.00
440.00
77.00
77.00
15.40
23.10
22.00
23.65
12.10
10.45
15.40
11.00
9.90

36.30
11.00
11.00
7.70
71.50
28.60
304.02
24.20
19.80
25.30
17.60
330.00
41.80
17.60
12.10
17.60
29.70
17.60
132.00
29.70
39.60
39.60

29.70
38.50
27.50
17.60
27.50
17.60

7.70
11.00
15.40

247.50
30.80
13.20

8.80

9.90
27.50
41.80
24.20

712.23
712.23
712.23

S5kg
$ -
$ 1,196.25
$ 1,650.00
$ 28875
$ 28875
$ 6160
$ 9240
$ 8250
$ 2750
$ 9460
$ 3025
$ 2613
$ 6160
$  27.50
$ 2475
$ 1513
$ 13613
$  27.50
$ 2750
$ 1925
$ 26813
$  100.10
$ -
$  90.75
$ 7425
$  98.04
$  70.40
$ 1,237.50
$ 15675
$ 6160
$ 4538
$  66.00
$ 11138
$  44.00
$  495.00
$  103.95
$ -
$  138.60
$ 14850
$ 11138
$  22.00
$ 14438
$ 1650
$ 1925
$ 1375
$ 10313
$  66.00
$  103.13
$ 6160
$ 3025
$ 1925
$  27.50
$ 6160
$ 92813
$ 11550
$  33.00
$  22.00
$ 3713
$ 10313
$ 15675
$  90.75
S
S
S
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MATERIALS - POWDER & LIQUID (12.5 KG - 30KG)

Product Code Description 12.5 KG 20 kg 25 kg 22.7 KG 30KG
BA601 Magnesium Sulphate 25kg S - S - S - S - S - S 40.90 $ - S -
BA10 Alumina Calcined 100 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - $ 22110 S - S -
BA20 Alumina Calcined 300 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - S  456.02 S - S -
BA30 Alumina Hydrate 240 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - $ 20728 S - S -
BASO Barium Carbonate 125 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - S 34547 S - S -
BA110 Bentonite Australian Premium S - S - S - S - S - S 75.63 S - S -
BA139 Halloysite Kaolin (NZ) S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S  165.83
BA150 Bone Ash - Natural - Fine Grade (USA) S - S - S - S - S - S - $ 22110 §$ -
BA160 Bone Ash - Synthetic S - S - S - S - S - S 14372 $ - S -
BA170 Calcite - Omya 10 (AU) (sub for Whiting) S - S - S - S - S - S 41.25 S - S -
BA172 English Whiting 25kg - Special while stocks last ~ $ - S - S - S - S - S 22.00 $ - S -
BA180 Chrome Oxide S -8 - S -8 -8 - $ 82500 $ -8 -
BA200 Ball Clay CA2 (AU) $ -8 - S - S -8 425 8 =8 =8 =
BA202 Grolleg Kaolin (UK) S -8 -8 -8 -8 - $ 23485 $ -8 -
BA204 EPK Kaolin (USA) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 9625 $ =
BA214 DISCONTINUED Star Cast 38 (Clay Ceram) 25kg: $ - S - S - S - S - S 66.00 $ - S -
BA215 CMC - Carboxy Methyl Cellulose (CH) $ -8 -8 - S - S - $ 66000 $ S =
BA250 Copper Carbonate S - S - S - S - S - $ 1,155.00 $ - S -
BA260 Copper Oxide - Black $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 115500 $ - $ =
BA280 Cornish Stone - Synthetic S - S - S - S - S - $ 24640 S - S -
BA285 Crack Filler $ - S - S - S - S - S 36960 $ =8 =
BA311 Dolocron (Dolomite) - Natural ( USA) S - S - S - S - S - S - S 68.75 S -
BA320 Dolomite - Synthetic Raw Material NEW RECIPE  $ - S - S - S - S - S 37840 S - S -
BA330 Eckalite 1 Kaolin (AU) S -8 -8 -8 -8 - $ 7563 $ -8 -
BA331 Eckalite 2 Kaolin (AU) (Rep. Eckaglas) $ -8 -8 - S - S - $ 6532 § =g =
BA335 Egyptian Paste - White $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 24640 $ - $ -
BA340 Feldspar - Soda (IN) $ -8 - S - S - S - $ 6875 § =8 =
BA350 Feldspar - Potash (TH) S - S - S - S - S - $ 6188 $ - $ -
BA361 Feeneys Fireclay (AU) S - S - S - S - S - S 3781 $ - S -
BA390 Gerstley Borate - Natural (USA) S - S - S - S - S - S - $  456.02 S -
BA420 Grog - Red (For E/W Only) (AU) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 6875 $ - $ =
BA431 Grog - White Coarse (AU) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 4813 S - $ -
BA456 Hectabrite - White Bentonite - 50% more plastic $ - S - S - S - S - S - $ 1,07250 $ -
BA460 limenite Sand (USA) ~22.7kg bag $ - $ - s - $ 27528 $ -
BA490 Iron Oxide Red - Synthetic (CH) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 30402 $ - $ -
BA510 Iron Oxide - Black (IT) S - S - S - $ - S - S 24874 S - S -
BAS520 Iron Oxide - Yellow (CH) $ -8 - S - S - $ 37990 $ =8 =8 =
BA540 Kiln Wash - E/Ware-S/Ware $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 28160 S - S -
BA560 Lithium Carbonate $ -8 - S - S - $ 396000 $ = 8 = 8 =
BA600 * Magnesium Carbonate - Light Gold Star (CH) S - S - S - S - S - $ 52512 $ - S -
BA620 Manganese Dioxide Brickox (Mang Iron Natural  $ - S - S - S - S - $ 15201 $ - S -
BA630 Manganese Dioxide Brickmax (Purified High Ma $ - S - S - S - S - $ 22110 S - S -
BAG660 Molochite 200 Mesh Fine (UK) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 0§ 37311 $ - $ -
BA670 Nepheline Syenite (CAN/TH) 25kg S - S - $ 11000 S - S -
BA690 * Paper Pulp - Cellulose (USA) S - S - S - S - S 28586 $ - $ - $ -
BA710 Petalite (USA) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 37311 $ - $ -
BA720 Potters Plaster (AU) S - S - S - S - $ 4400 $ - $ - $ -
BA741 Rutile Flour 200 mesh (USA) S - S - S - S - S - S - S 52437 S -
BA770 Silica - 200 Mesh (AU) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 4125 $ - $ =
BA775 Silica - Snow 200 Mesh 25kg $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 6313 $ - $ -
BA780 Silica - 350 Mesh (AU) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 4998 $ - $ =
BA790 Silica Sand - Coarse (AU) S -8 -8 -8 -8 - $ 3438 § -8 -
BASOO Silicon Carbide 400# $ -8 - S - S - S - $ 41250 $ S =
BA810 Soda Ash - Premium S - S - S - S - S - $ 22110 S - S -
BA830 Spodumene - Fine 325 mesh (AU) S - S - S - S - S - $ 35734 § - S -
BA840 Strontium Carbonate (Ba Substitute) S - S - S - S - S - $ 16940 S - S -
BA850 Talc 300 # Super White A325 (CH) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 7563 $ - $ =
BA851 Red Feeneys Terra Cotta Clay (AU) S - S - S - S - S - S 4813 S - S -
BA852 Red Art Terra Cotta Clay (USA) S - S - S - S - S - S - S 68.75 S -
BA854 Terra Cotta Concentrate 1000-1100 C S - S - S - $ 12320 $ - S - S - S -
BA870 Titanium Dioxide 200 mesh S - S - S - S - S - S 3893 S - S -
BA3003 Trachyte Coarse (AU) S - S - S - S - S - S 55.00 $ - S -
BA900 Wollastonite 325 Mesh S - S - S - S - S - S 12437 S - S -
BA920 Zinc Oxide Standard S -8 - S -8 -8 - $ 34540 S -8 -
BA925 Zinc Oxide Dense (USA) $ -8 - S - S - S - $ 33880 $ S =
BA960 Zircosil 5 Micron Opacifier S - S - S - S - S - $ 30402 S - S -
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FRITS
Product Code Description 500 g 1kg 5kg
DA4616 Zinc Matt Frit - While stocks last S - S 11.00 $ -
DA3110 Frit KMP3110/4110 High Alkali Frit USA S - S 2090 S 78.38
DA3134 Frit 3134-2 Leadless Calcium Boron Frit S - S 2090 $ 78.38
DA4064 Frit 4064/3531 Lead Bi-Silicate Frit S - S 39.60 $ 148.50
DA3124 Frit 3124-2 (4124) Leadless Calcium Boron Frit S - S 19.80 $ 74.25
DA9113 Frit 9117 Zircon Frit (Replaces 9113/9146/9185) S 1354 S 2090 S 78.38
Aooden MAo a
JAPANESE PLATE MAKERS - WOODEN MOULDS
Product Code Description each
UE4 Plateformers Handle Mushroom 100x80mm S 25.30
UE5 Plateformers Handle 140x40mm S 18.70
UE6 Plateformers Tapered Post double-ended 140x40mm S 19.80
UE7 Plateformers Handle 180x40mm S 22.55
UE8 * Sponge 380x380x100mm S 35.20
uD8 * Sponge 380x380x100mm S 35.20
UE9 * XL Sponge 500x500x125mm S 69.30
uD9 * XL Sponge 500x500x125mm S 69.30
uD10 Jap Plate Maker Soy Dish 140x100x40mm S 30.70
uD30 Jap Plate Maker Rect Butter 170x130x40mm S 38.45
uD70 Jap Plate Maker Dessert 220x180x40mm S 56.30
uD8O Jap Plate Maker Main 270x230x40mm S 63.25
uUD90 Jap Plate Maker Serv 340x285x40mm S 74.46
uD100 Jap Plate Maker Dessert Rnd 170x40mm S 47.96
uD105 Jap Plate Maker Round Condiment 130x130x40mm S 35.21
uD115 Jap Plate Maker Round Main 230x230x40mm S 60.81
uD120 Jap Plate Maker Serving Round 285x40mm S 83.17
uD125 Jap Plate Maker Oval Condiment 175x130x40mm S 42.25
uD130 Jap Plate Maker Dessert Oval 220x180x40m S 55.03
uUD140 Jap Plate Maker Oval Main 275x230x40mm S 73.57
uD150 Jap Plate Maker Server Oval 340x285x40mm S 89.57
uD160 Jap Plate Maker Log Dish 130x130x40mm S 52.47
uD170 Jap Plate Maker Oval Long 320x130x40mm S 51.27
UD200 Jap Plate Maker Triangle Condiment 140x140x40mm S 33.29
uD210 Jap Plate Maker Triangle Dessert 180x180x40mm S 47.96
uD220 Jap Plate Maker Triangle Main 240x240x40mm S 52.25
uD230 Jap Plate Maker Triangle Serving 280x280x40mm S 71.50
uD300 Jap Plate Maker Hexagon Condiment 150x130x40mm S 38.41
uD310 Jap Plate Maker Hexagon Dessert 210x180x40mm S 55.03
uD320 Jap Plate Maker Hexagon Main 270x230x40mm S 73.57
uD330 Jap Plate Maker Hexagon Serving 330x280x40mm S 60.01
UE330 Plateformers Hexagon Serving 330x280x40mm S 85.37
UD400 Jap Plate Maker Square Butter 140x140x40mm S 30.29
UE020 Plateformers Round Plate 280mm Flat Curv S 83.60
UEO21 Plateformers Round Plate 280mm Arc S 83.60
UE022 Plateformers Round Plate 240mm Flat Curv S 56.10
UEO23 Plateformers Round Plate 240mm Arc S 56.10
UE024 Plateformers Round Plate 180mm Flat Curv S 48.40
UE025 Plateformers Round Plate 180mm Arc S 48.40
UEO30 Plateformers Butter Dish Rectangle 170x135x40mm S 38.50
uD410 Jap Plate Maker Square Dessert 190x190x40mm S 41.25
uD420 Jap Plate Maker Square Main 240x240x40mm S 52.25
uD430 Jap Plate Maker Square Serving 280x280x40mm S 71.50
UD500 Jap Plate Maker Egg Condiment 175x130x40mm S 42.25
UD510 Jap Plate Maker Egg Dessert 230x180x40m S 55.03
UD520 Jap Plate Maker Egg Main 275x230x40mm S 73.57
UD530 Jap Plate Maker Egg Serving 335x280x40mm S 77.00
UD600 Jap Plate Maker Precious Boxed Set S 214.50
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A |

Product Code Description 5kg 10KG BUCKET
AF1 * Sun Clay-White S - S 61.23
AF2 Sun Clay-Red S 19.92 S 52.60
Product Code Description 60 mL 500 mL 1L 5L 0L
FCACAA201 Chrysanthos Acrylic Matt Sealer S 597 $ 39.85 $ - S - S -
FCACAA205 Chrysanthos Acrylic Gloss Sealer S 597 $ 39.85 S - S - S -
FCACAC001 Chrysanthos Acrylic White S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC005 Chrysanthos Acrylic Ivory S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC009 Chrysanthos Acrylic Vanilla S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC013 Chrysanthos Acrylic Hommus S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC017 Chrysanthos Acrylic Buckwheat S 531 S 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC021 Chrysanthos Acrylic Light Tan S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC025 Chrysanthos Acrylic Cactus Flower S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC029 Chrysanthos Acrylic Straw Yellow S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACACO033 Chrysanthos Acrylic Light Yellow S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC037 Chrysanthos Acrylic Bright Yellow S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC041 Chrysanthos Acrylic Golden Yellow S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC045 Chrysanthos Acrylic Melon S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC049 Chrysanthos Acrylic Sheer Peach S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACACO053 Chrysanthos Acrylic Peach Blush S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACACO57 Chrysanthos Acrylic Burnt Orange S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC061 Chrysanthos Acrylic Orange S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACACO065 Chrysanthos Acrylic Red Orange S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC069 Chrysanthos Acrylic Red S 531 $ 3322 $ - $ - S -
FCACAC073 Chrysanthos Acrylic Christmas Red S 531 S 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC077 Chrysanthos Acrylic Mulberry S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC081 Chrysanthos Acrylic Baby Pink S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACACO085 Chrysanthos Acrylic Rose Pink S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC089 Chrysanthos Acrylic Victorian Rose S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC093 Chrysanthos Acrylic Crystal Rose S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC097 Chrysanthos Acrylic Dusky Rose S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC101 Chrysanthos Acrylic Dark Rose S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC105 Chrysanthos Acrylic Mountain Green S 531 S 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC109 Chrysanthos Acrylic Mint S 531 $ 3322 $ - $ - S -
FCACAC113 Chrysanthos Acrylic Paris Green S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC117 Chrysanthos Acrylic Leaf Green S - $ 3322 - $ - $ -
FCACAC121 Chrysanthos Acrylic Holly Green S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC125 Chrysanthos Acrylic Brunswick Green S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC129 Chrysanthos Acrylic Teal S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC133 Chrysanthos Acrylic Grecian Blue S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC137 Chrysanthos Acrylic Baby Blue S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC141 Chrysanthos Acrylic Hopi Turquoise S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC145 Chrysanthos Acrylic Regal Turquoise S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC149 Chrysanthos Acrylic Harbour Blue S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC153 Chrysanthos Acrylic Wedgewood Blue S 531 S 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC157 Chrysanthos Acrylic Bright Blue S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC161 Chrysanthos Acrylic Navy Blue S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC165 Chrysanthos Acrylic Orchid S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - $ =
FCACAC169 Chrysanthos Acrylic Purple S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC173 Chrysanthos Acrylic Polar Grey S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC177 Chrysanthos Acrylic Clay Brown S 531 S 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC181 Chrysanthos Acrylic Saddle Tan S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC185 Chrysanthos Acrylic Spiced Cocoa S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACAC189 Chrysanthos Acrylic Charcoal S 531 $ 33.22 §$ - S - S -
FCACAC193 Chrysanthos Acrylic Chocolate S 531 $ 3322 $ - S - S -
FCACAC197 Chrysanthos Acrylic Black S 531 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACMC001 Chrysanthos Acrylic Metallic Antique Gold S - $ 55.80 $ - S - S -
FCACMC003 Chrysanthos Acrylic Metallic Bronze S 730 $ 55.80 $ - S - S -
FCACMC005 Chrysanthos Acrylic Metallic Copper S 730 S 55.80 $ - S - S -
FCACMC007 Chrysanthos Acrylic Metallic Gold S 759 S 57.89 S - S - S -
FCACMC009 Chrysanthos Acrylic Metallic Silver S 730 $ 55.80 $ - S - S -
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ACRYLIC COLOURS FOR SUN CLAY (cont.)

Product Code Description 60 mL 500 mL 1L 5L 0L
FCACPC001 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl White Mist S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC003 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Golden Ivory S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC005 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Mid Tan S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPCO007 * Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Yellow S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC009 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Orange S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPCO11 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Pink S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC013 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Red S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPCO015 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Blue S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPCO017 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Violet S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC019 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Green S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC021 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Deep Green S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC023 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Turquoise S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC025 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Deep Blue S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC027 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Royal Purple S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPC029 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Chestnut S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACPCO031 Chrysanthos Acrylic Pearl Black S 730 $ 55.80 S - S - S -
FCACWPO001 Chrysanthos Washable Paint White S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP021 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Pink S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWPO035 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Yellow S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWPO061 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Orange S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWPO067 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Red S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP097 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Bubble Gum S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP117 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Green S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP155 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Blue S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP165 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Violet S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP169 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Dark Blue S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP193 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Chocolate S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
FCACWP197 Chrysanthos Washable Paint Black S 730 $ 33.22 $ - S - S -
Pyblicationg & D\V/N)
BOOKS, MAGAZINES & POSTERS
Product Code Description each
SAS Walker Ceramics Handbook S 20.00
SA530 Artful Paper Clay - Rogene Manas S 40.70
SA535 Porcelain - Vivienne Foley S 42.90
SA540 Surface Decoration - Kevin Millward S 40.70
SA545 Ceramic Transfer Printing - Kevin Petrie S 38.50
SA555 Colour in Glazes - Linda Bloomfield S 39.60
SA560 Techniques Using Slips - John Mathieson S 39.17
SA575 Natural Glazes - Miranda Forrest S 40.70
SA181 Clay in the Primary School S 32.99
SA182 Clay & Colour 1 J.Gasson S 24.95
SA183 More Clay & Colour J.Gasson S 29.15
SA187 Clay Projects for Children Book S 38.50
SA301 Clay Project #1 The Great Burger Caper S 10.95
SA302 Clay Project #2 Line & Texture in Clay S 10.95
SA303 Clay Project #3 Totems S 10.95
SA323 Firing An Electric Kiln Book S 17.60
SA330 Firing With LPG Book S 17.60
SA332 The Glaze Book - Murfitt S 47.30
SA356 Glazes Cone 6 Michael Bailey S 40.69
SA520 Developing Glazes - Greg Daly S 44.10
SA630 Potters Dictionary - Hamer S 98.99
SA665 Journal Of Australian Ceramics S 20.00
DVDS
Product Code Description each
SD5 DVD Set of 8 - Ceramics by Greg Daly $ 277.20
SD10 DVD 1 - Throwing by Greg Daly S 38.50
SD20 DVD 2 - Finishing by Greg Daly S 38.50
SD30 DVD 3 - Handbuilding 1 by Greg Daly S 38.50
SD40 DVD 4 - Handbuilding 2 by Greg Daly S 38.50
SD50 DVD 5 - Raku & Blackfiring by Greg Daly S 38.50
SD60 DVD 6 - (Part 1) Syllabus For Beginners S 38.50
SD70 DVD 7 - (Part 2) Syllabus For Beginners S 38.50
SD80 DVD 8 - Mould Making & Slip Casting S 38.50
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TOOLS - HAND BUILDING
Product Code
JH6801
JH6981
116850
116851
116852
116853
116854
116855
116856
116857
116858
116859
116860
Jle86l
116862
JK6700
JK6702
JK6703
JK6704
JK6801
JK6802
JLO045
JLO045B
JLoo45C
JP5031A
JP5031AL
JP5032A
JUu6000
Jueo10
Jue089
JUu6090
JU6755
JU7101 *

CLAYTOOLS (AUST)

Product Code
JCWRT4
JCWRTS
JCWRT5A
JCWRT6
JCWRT?7
JCWRT8
JCWRT14
JCWRT15
JCWRT16
JCWRT17
JCWRT18
JCWTT36A
JCWTT36B
JCWTT36C
JCWTT36EL
JCWTT36L
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Description

Paddle - Large Wooden 360 mm long
Patter - Wooden 210 mm long
Boxwood Modelling Tool Set 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Boxwood Modelling Tool 200mm
Looped Wire Tool Set Of 3 - 6702/3/4
Modelling Tool Looped 200mm
Modelling Tool Looped 200mm
Modelling Tool Looped 200mm

Modelling Tool Ribbon XL C40 #1 320mm
Modelling Tool Ribbon XL C40 #2 320mm

T45 Double End Tool - Point/Wedge
T45B Double End Tool - Square/Wedge
T45C Double End Tool - Point/Square
Stylus Embossing Tool 1.8mm & 1.2mm
Stylus Embossing Tool 3.0mm & 2.0mm
Stylus Embossing Tool 1.2mm & 0.8mm
Kushi Comb

T10 Fork Brush 5 pins

Fork Brush 6 pins C-50 #89

Fork Brush 8 pins C-50 #90

Sculptors Thumb 135mm

Rolling Pin - Heavy 510 x 75mm diam

Description

Ribbon Tool RT4

Ribbon Tool RTS

Ribbon Tool RTSA

Ribbon Tool RT6

Ribbon Tool RT7

Ribbon Tool RT8

Ribbon Tool RT14

Ribbon Tool RT15

Ribbon Tool RT16

Ribbon Tool RT17

Ribbon Tool RT18

Turning Tool TT36A Arrow Head
Turning Tool TT36B Square Head
Turning Tool TT36C Round Head
Turn Tool X Large Arrow Head TT36EL
Turn Tool Lge Arrow Head TT36L

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

each
13.71
11.00

3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
15.04
5.14
5.14
5.14
20.08
20.08
9.94
9.94
9.94
16.45
17.23
16.45
19.93
14.85
14.85
14.85
12.10
42.27

VULV ULBVLLLLLLLLLLLDLDLDLDLLDLLDNDNDVNNDNnNnnnvnn

LR SRV NV SRV SRV SRV SR VSRV SV SRV SR VSRV SRV, SRV S

each
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
13.85
13.85
13.85
18.29
13.85
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BRUSHES - ARTIST & DECORATING

Product Code Description each Set
IE4 Size 4 Fan Blender S 211§ -
1L600 Hake Brush Set (4) 25-100mm S - S 29.55
1L25 Hake Brush Size 25mm S 462 S -
1L51 Hake Brush Size 51mm S 8.05 S -
IL76 Hake Brush Size 76mm S 1122 §$ -
1L100 Hake Brush Size 100mm S 1733 § -
ILI0OMULTI Multi Stem Hake 100mm S 1733 $ -
IN600 Calligraphy Brush Set (6) S - S 49.76
IN100 Size 0 Calligraphy Brush S 495 S -
IN1 Size 1 Calligraphy Brush S 521 S -
IN5 Size 5 Calligraphy Brush S 7.85 S -
IN7 Size 7 Calligraphy Brush S 803 S -
IN9 Size 9 Calligraphy Brush S 912 S -
IN11 Size 11 Calligraphy Brush S 15.58 S -
1P600 Round Golden Nylon Brush Set (6) S - S 18.60
1P200 Size 00 Round Golden Nylon Brush S 230 S -
1P20 Size 0 Round Golden Nylon Brush S 242 S -
1P1 Size 1 Round Golden Nylon Brush S 284 S -
1P2 Size 2 Round Golden Nylon Brush S 3.26 S -
1P6 Size 6 Round Golden Nylon Brush S 381 S -
P10 Size 10 Round Golden Nylon Brush S 6.28 S -
1S600 Square Shader Brush Set (4) S - S 18.48
1S4 Size 4 Square Shader Brush S 3.08 § -
1S6 Size 6 Square Shader Brush S 350 $ -
1S9 Size 9 Square Shader Brush S 422 S -
1513 Size 13 Square Shader Brush S 5.92 $ -
1519 Size 19 Square Shader Brush S 7.01 S -
12405 Brush Kit - 4 brushes IP2, IP20, I1S6 & 1S13 S 1352 $ -
WALKER TOOLS

Product Code Description each
JCWCA00100 Professional Series Small Spatula Stainless Steel S 14.62
JCWCA00200 Professional Series Large Spatula Stainless Steel S 20.06
JCWCA00300 Professional Series Rasp Stainless Steel S 49.32
JCWCA00400 Professional Series Square Turning Stainless Steel S 36.53
JCWCA00500 Professional Series Thin Turning Stainless Steel S 36.53
JCWCA00600 Professional Series Arrow Turning Stainless Steel S 36.53
JCWCA00700 Professional Series Small Double Ribbon Stainless Steel S 27.76
JCWCA00800 Professional Series Large Double Ribbon Stainless Steel S 31.05
JCWCA00900 Professional Series Modelling Set 6pc Stainless Steel $  146.15
MUDTOOLS (USA)

Product Code Description each
JW100 Mudtool Rib R-0 No.0 Very Soft S 18.48
Jwi101 Mudtool Rib R-1 No.1 Very Soft S 18.66
JW102 Mudtool Rib R-2 No.2 Very Soft S 18.48
JW103 Mudtool Rib R-3 No.3 Very Soft S 18.66
JwW104 Mudtool Rib R-4 No.4 Very Soft S 18.48
JW105 Mudtool Rib R-5 No.5 Very Soft S 18.48
JW106 Mudtool Rib R Small Bowl Very Soft S 26.70
Jw1iio Mudtool Rib Y-0 No.0 Soft S 18.48
Jwi1il Mudtool Rib Y-1 No.1 Soft S 18.48
Jwi1i2 Mudtool Rib Y-2 No.2 Soft S 18.66
JwW113 Mudtool Rib Y-3 No.3 Soft S 18.66
Jw114 Mudtool Rib Y-4 No.4 Soft S 18.66
JW115 Mudtool Rib Y-5 No.5 Soft S 18.48
Jwiile Mudtool Rib Y Small Bow! Soft S 26.70
Jwi17 Mudtool Rib Y Large Bowl Soft S 34.91
JW120 Mudtool Rib B-0 No.0 Very Firm S 18.48
Jwiz21 Mudtool Rib B-1 No.1 Very Firm S 18.66
JW122 Mudtool Rib B-2 No.2 Very Firm S 18.48
Jwi1z23 Mudtool Rib B-3 No.3 Very Firm S 18.48
Jwi124 Mudtool Rib B-4 No.4 Very Firm S 18.48
JW125 Mudtool Rib B-5 No.5 Very Firm S 18.66
JW126 Mudtool Rib B Small Bowl! Very Firm S 25.65
JW130 Mudtool Rib G-0 No.0 Medium S 18.48
Jwi13l Mudtool Rib G-1 No.1 Medium S 18.48
JwW132 Mudtool Rib G-2 No.2 Medium S 18.48
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MUDTOOLS (USA) (cont.)

Product Code
Jw133
JW134
JW135
JW136
Jw137
Jw138
JW139
Jw140
Jwi41
Jw142
Jwi143
JW150 CUTTER
JW150 CURLY WIRE
JW150 STRAIGHT WIRE
Jwi1s1
JW152
JwW153
JW160
Jwie2
Jw1e4
JW166

XIEM TOOLS (USA)
Product Code
JXARHCARN
JXARHOLD
JXBEVEL
JXJALSSIL
JXJALSSIN
JXJALSS1U
JXJARDSA
JXJARDSB
JXJARMSB
JXJARMSC
JXJARMSD
JXJFSL
IXIFSM
JXJFTRBL
JXJFTRBM
JXJFTRBS
IXIFTS
JXIPSFPC
JXJPSFSC
JXJPSFSS
JXS2RS
JXS3RS
JXS3SLIM
IXSAF *
JXSPONGE2
JXSTO1
IXST26
JXST33
JXUDRA
JXUDRSA
JXUDRB
JXUDRSB
JXUDRC
JXUDRSC
TOOL KITS
Product Code
JT30

JT40

JT40R

JT45

175

JT80
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Description

Mudtool Rib G-3 No.3 Medium
Mudtool Rib G-4 No.4 Medium
Mudtool Rib G-5 No.5 Medium
Mudtool Rib G Small Bowl Medium
Mudtool Rib G Large Bowl Medium
Mudtool Rib G Small Platter

Mudtool Rib G Large Platter

Mudtool Shredder

Mudtool Shredder Blades (2)
Mudtool Shredder Conical

Mudtool Shredder Flat

Mudcutter with Straight Wire 14.5cm
Mudcutter Wire - Curly 14.5cm pk 3
Mudcutter Wire - Straight 14.5cm pk 3
Mudwire Curly 2 handles 380mm
Mudtool Hax Stainless Rib

Mudtool Paisley Stainless Rib 24 teeth
Mud Do All Trim Tool

Mudtool Blue Workhorse Sponge
Mudtool Orange Moist Sponge
Mudtool White Finishing Sponge

Description

Xiem - Art Roller Carnation with Handle
Xiem - Art Roller Old Lace with Handle
Xiem - Wire Bevel Cutter (30,45,60 Deg)
Xiem - Letters Stamp Set 36 pcs Lwrcase
Xiem - Numbers Stamp Set 12 pcs

Xiem - Letters Stamp Set 36 pcs Up/case
Xiem - Art Roller Detailing Set A w Handle
Xiem - Art Roller Detailing Set B w Handle
Xiem - Art Rollers Mini Set B w Handle
Xiem - Art Rollers Mini Set C w Handle
Xiem - Art Rollers Mini Set D w Handle
Xiem - Large Foot Shaper

Xiem - Medium Foot Shaper

XIEM Fluting Tool Replacement Blade Large
XIEM Fluting Tool Replacement Blade Medium
XIEM Fluting Tool Replacement Blade Small
Xiem - Fluting Tool Set (3 Blade Sizes)
Xiem - Pro-Sponge for Porcelain Clay
Xiem - Pro-Sponge for Stoneware Clay
Xiem - Pro-Sponge for Finishing

Xiem - Rep Sponge Heads for Xsponge Il
Xiem - Rep Sponge Heads-Xsponge 3 Slim
Xiem - X-Sponge 3 Slim

Xiem - Self Adhesive Foam Bat Cushion
Xiem - Xsponge Il

Xiem - Stylus Tool (Dbl-End) 1 & 1.5mm
Xiem - Stylus Tool (Dbl-End) 3.5 & 4mm
Xiem - Korean Atelier Carving Tool Set
Xiem - Decorating Ribs Set A

Xiem - Soft Decorating Ribs Set A

Xiem - Decorating Ribs Set B

Xiem - Soft Decorating Ribs Set B

Xiem - Decorating Rib Set C

Xiem - Soft Decorating Rib Set C

Description

All Purpose Tool Kit - 8 tools

Wire Modelling Tools 200mm Set of 6
Ribbon Modelling Tools 200mm Set of 6
Ceramic Clean Up Tools Set of 11

Mini Ribbon Tool Kit x 6 125mm

Multi Tool Kit - 16 Piece Set

R SRV SRV AV SRV SV SRV SV SRV SR VSRV SR VSRV SV SRV SR VSRV SRV, SRV SR VY
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LV SRV RV SRV ARV, SRV S

each
18.66
18.48
18.48
26.70
34.91
32.86
41.07
20.54
17.33
24.64
24.64
92.41
19.80
23.39
36.30
28.75
28.75
51.34
18.48
18.48
18.48

each
48.31
48.31
22.06
44.35
26.46
44.35
73.23
73.23
42.27
42.27
42.27
19.42
19.42
22.06
21.07
19.91
39.91
10.56
10.56
10.56
17.24
19.42
26.58
22.15
26.58
17.02
17.02
73.23
31.04
31.04
31.04
31.04
31.04
31.04

each
20.90
19.80
17.51
44.00
29.70
93.50
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TOOLS - ASSORTED

Product Code Description each

HO200 Talisman Spatula S 11.47
HT55SS Tile Cutter Stainless 55x55mm S 60.50
HT114R Tile Cutter Stainless 114mm Round S 84.25
HT114SS Tile Cutter Stainless 114x114mm S 83.17
HT171SS Tile Cutter Stainless 171x171mm S 98.60
JA6091 Calipers - Lidmaster 300mm S 31.77
JD6550 Clay Gun (Small Extruder) S 19.93
JE6455 Hole Piercer Tapered 5mm S 7.01
JE6459 Hole Piercer Tapered 9mm S 7.67
JE6513 Hole Piercer Tapered 13mm S 7.67
JE6500 Multi Drill Tool - Hole Piercer S 13.26
JF6401 * Harp Large 458x230mm Stainless Steel $ 191.69
JF6411 Harp Wire for Large Harp 458mm S 15.21
JFC126128 Clay Cutter Large 12x6 Inch - Bailey S 73.70
JFC126130 Bailey Clay Cutter With Handle S 72.47
1Q7366 * Tongs - Raku Large C66 S 71.50
JQ7367 * Tongs - Raku Small C67 S 60.50
Product Code Description each

JQ7384 Tongs - Glazing - Red Handles S 22.17
Jusoo Gold / Colour Applicator Pen (FE900) S 23.62
Ju7025 Throwing Guide 33cm H x 25cm W (WG-25) S 78.51
Ju7201 Lace Tool 165mm S 6.04
JU7202 Cleanup Tool 160mm S 7.67
Ju7203 Weenie 150mm S 5.38
JU7205 Sgraffito 160mm S 6.38
Ju7223 Cleanup Tool K23 160mm S 4,90
Ju7225 Clean Up Brush C51 #10 160mm S 9.66
Ju7254 Slip Trailer - Large (Rubber Bulb 90ml) S 19.81
Ju7267 Decorator Slip Trailer Kit S 27.78
Jug054 Glaze / Colour Blower C50#54 S 8.46
Product Code Description each

HP10 Sponge Sticks S 8.25
HP20 Hydra Sponge (Medium) 70mm diam S 3.41
HP30 Hydra Sponge (Large) 90mm diam S 4.95
HP111 Sanding Pad (Coarse - Grit 60) S 4.22
JA6110 Calipers Metal (300mm) S 17.46
JA6111 Calipers Boxwood (300mm) S 21.74
JC7601 Cutting Wire Plain - Single S 5.38
JC7602 Cutting Wire Twisted - Double S 5.61
JC7603 Cutting Wire Twisted - Rubber Handle S 7.15
116500 Potters Knife - Composite Handle S 8.36
JI6501 Knife - Fettling S 7.43
JI6503 Knife - Palette 650/B S 7.43
JM6782 Needle Pro Tool - Aluminium Handle S 5.50
JM6783 Needle Fine - Wooden Handle S 3.96
JN6851 Palette Firm Rubber Kidney Small 76mm S 3.85
IN6854 Palette Firm Rubber Kidney Medium 108mm S 4.02
IN6861 Palette Flexible Rubber Kidney Small 76mm S 3.81
IN6864 Palette Flexible Rubber Kidney Med 108mm S 4.02
ING6868 Palette Small Flex.Orange 85 x 35mm S 3.81
JN6921 Palette St/Steel Serrated 100mm S 5.67
JN6931 Palette Stainless Steel 100mm S 4,73
JN6941 Metal Kidney Rib BH1 120x50mm S 4.10
Jo7011 Rib Boxwood - Appleseed 110mm S 4.77
JO7014 Rib Boxwood - Mouse 110mm S 5.61
JR7423 Turning Tool Single End SS C504#36 150mm S 11.47
JR7427 Turning Tool Single End C46#7 165mm S 9.06
JR7460 Turning Tool Set D/End.Ribbon 225mm S 26.21
JR7461 Turning Tool D/E 746/51 225mm S 5.62
JR7463 Turning Tool D/E 746/53 225mm S 5.62
JR7465 Turning Tool D/E 746/55 225mm S 5.62
JR7467 Turning Tool D/E 746/57 225mm S 5.62
JR7469 Turning Tool D/E 746/59 225mm S 5.62
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TOOLS - THROWING cont

Product Code Description each
JR7482 Turning Tool S/E #8 150mm S 5.38
JR7485 Turning Tool S/E #5 150mm S 5.28
JR7550 Ribbon Tool - Handle C50#50 150mm Large 23mm x 13mm S 5.38
JF6463 Turning Harp Large - C50#63 S 10.67
JF6464 Turning Harp Small - C50#64 S 10.34
JF6465 Faceting Harp - C50#65 S 10.01
JR7551 Ribbon Tool - Handle C50#51 150mm Small 17mm x 8mm S 5.38
JU7351 Throwing Stick Curved 330mm S 11.00
Ju7352 Throwing Stick Straight 330mm S 9.12
JU7502 Turning Tool Small 165mm S 6.89
Product Code Description each
HBE100 * Easy Bat Starter Set S 329.67
HBE140 Easy Bat Small 140mm 5pk S 55.39
HBE240 Easy Bat Medium 240mm 5pk $ 101.53
HBE300 Easy Bat Large 300mm 1pk S 58.01
HBE400 Easy Bat Extra Large 400mm 1pk S 74.66
BATTS

Product Code Description each
HBO6 Batt 6" 150mm S 12.20
HBO7 Bat 7" 178mm S 13.29
HBO8 Bat 8" 203mm S 14.50
HBO9 Bat 9" 228mm S 15.58
HB10 Bat 10" 254mm S 16.79
HB11 Bat 11" 279mm S 17.88
HB12 * Bat 12" 305mm S 18.60
HB13 * Bat 13" 330mm S 19.21
HB14 * Bat 14" 355mm S 21.37
HB15 * Bat 15" 380mm S 22.83
HB16 * Bat 16" 405mm S 23.79
HB17 * Bat 17" 430mm S 25.00
HB18 * Bat 18" 455mm S 32.86
HB20 * Bat 20" 510mm S 39.97
HB22 * Bat 22" 560mm S 45.06
HB24 * Bat 24" 610mm S 47.83
HB28 * Bat 28" 710mm S 60.87
HXBM12 Batmate 12 Inch 305mm - Xiem S 24.75
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